
Fund Requirements Report 

Through Disbursement Date: 05-JAN-2021

Fund Dept Dept Description Vendor Name Invoice Num Invoice Date Account Expense Amt

0100 0000 Default AROUND THE CLOCK BAIL 

BONDS

20-0646-CC2 15-DEC-2020 01.0100.0000.352200. $100.00

0100 0000 Default BASTROP CTY SHERIFF 20-0336-T368 08-DEC-2020 01.0100.0000.341700. $75.00

0100 0000 Default BELL CO CONST 4 18-0123-T395 08-DEC-2020 01.0100.0000.341700. $70.00

0100 0000 Default BELL CO CONST 4 20-0202-T425 10-DEC-2020 01.0100.0000.341700. $80.00

0100 0000 Default BELL CTY SHERIFF 19-0082-T395 08-DEC-2020 01.0100.0000.341700. $70.00

0100 0000 Default BEXAR CTY SHERIFF 19-0393-T368 08-DEC-2020 01.0100.0000.341700. $225.00

0100 0000 Default BEXAR CTY SHERIFF 19-0432-T26 10-DEC-2020 01.0100.0000.341700. $225.00

0100 0000 Default BROWN CTY CONST #3 20-0501-T395 10-DEC-2020 01.0100.0000.341700. $80.00

0100 0000 Default BURNET CTY SHERIFF 20-0501-T395 10-DEC-2020 01.0100.0000.341700. $160.00

0100 0000 Default CALDWELL CTY SHERIFF 20-0550-T425 10-DEC-2020 01.0100.0000.341700. $80.00

0100 0000 Default CHRISTINE INMAN 12/14/2020 14-DEC-2020 01.0100.0000.342803. $1.00

0100 0000 Default DALLAS CTY CONST #1 07-485-T368 10-DEC-2020 01.0100.0000.341700. $440.00

0100 0000 Default DALLAS CTY CONST #1 19-0393-T368 08-DEC-2020 01.0100.0000.341700. $380.00

0100 0000 Default DALLAS CTY CONST #5 20-0336-T368 08-DEC-2020 01.0100.0000.341700. $80.00

0100 0000 Default HARRIS CTY CONST #1 19-0469-T368 08-DEC-2020 01.0100.0000.341700. $150.00

0100 0000 Default HARRIS CTY CONST #5 20-0268-T368 10-DEC-2020 01.0100.0000.341700. $75.00

0100 0000 Default HARRIS CTY CONST #5 20-0483-T26 08-DEC-2020 01.0100.0000.341700. $75.00

0100 0000 Default HAYS CTY CONST #5 20-0140-T368 10-DEC-2020 01.0100.0000.341700. $75.00

0100 0000 Default HOUSTON CTY SHERIFF 19-0082-T395 08-DEC-2020 01.0100.0000.341700. $80.00

0100 0000 Default HOWARD CTY SHERIFF 18-0123-T395 08-DEC-2020 01.0100.0000.341700. $65.00

0100 0000 Default JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;03138 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0000.201000. $0.41

0100 0000 Default JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;13674 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0000.201000. $6.45

0100 0000 Default JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;32924 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0000.201000. $7.41

0100 0000 Default JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;33019 05-DEC-2020 01.0100.0000.201000. $145.13

0100 0000 Default JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;33360 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0000.201000. $669.00

0100 0000 Default JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;47242 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0000.201000. $1.73
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0100 0000 Default JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;68253 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0000.201000. $7.25

0100 0000 Default JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;79147 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0000.201000. $1.19

0100 0000 Default JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;80193 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0000.201000. -$9.30

0100 0000 Default JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;82163 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0000.201000. $8.56

0100 0000 Default JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;82163 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0000.201000. -$8.56

0100 0000 Default JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;94209 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0000.201000. -$18.80

0100 0000 Default LINDA LAWRENCE 12/03/2020 03-DEC-2020 01.0100.0000.342800. $50.00

0100 0000 Default LLANO CTY SHERIFF 19-0634-T395A 10-DEC-2020 01.0100.0000.341700. $80.00

0100 0000 Default LLANO CTY SHERIFF 20-0204-T368 08-DEC-2020 01.0100.0000.341700. $80.00

0100 0000 Default LUBBOCK CTY SHERIFF 18-0123-T395 08-DEC-2020 01.0100.0000.341700. $120.00

0100 0000 Default MARGIE SIBERT 12/03/2020 03-DEC-2020 01.0100.0000.342800. $182.50

0100 0000 Default MARIA MORENO 12/03/2020 03-DEC-2020 01.0100.0000.342800. $610.52

0100 0000 Default MCCREARY, VESELKA, BRAGG & 

ALLEN

19-0383-T425 10-DEC-2020 01.0100.0000.341700. $220.00

0100 0000 Default MCCREARY, VESELKA, BRAGG & 

ALLEN

19-0393-T368 08-DEC-2020 01.0100.0000.341700. $165.00

0100 0000 Default MCLENNAN CTY CONST#4 20-0336-T368 08-DEC-2020 01.0100.0000.341700. $90.00

0100 0000 Default MIDLAND CTY SHERIFF 18-0123-T395 08-DEC-2020 01.0100.0000.341700. $100.00

0100 0000 Default MILAM CTY SHERIFF 20-0288-T368 08-DEC-2020 01.0100.0000.341700. $100.00

0100 0000 Default MITCHELL CTY SHERIFF 18-0123-T395 08-DEC-2020 01.0100.0000.341700. $300.00

0100 0000 Default MONTGOMERY CTY CONST #3 20-0123-T26 08-DEC-2020 01.0100.0000.341700. $75.00

0100 0000 Default PATRICIA CRUMMER 27204 14-DEC-2020 01.0100.0000.209800. $2,500.00

0100 0000 Default SANDRA UHRIG 12/03/2020 03-DEC-2020 01.0100.0000.342800. $607.50

0100 0000 Default STRATEGIC LITIGATION 

PARTNERS

12/09/2020 09-DEC-2020 01.0100.0000.370500. $25.00

0100 0000 Default TARRANT CTY CONST #2 20-0326-T425 10-DEC-2020 01.0100.0000.341700. $75.00

0100 0000 Default TARRANT CTY CONST #5 20-0396-T368 08-DEC-2020 01.0100.0000.341700. $75.00

0100 0000 Default TAYLOR CTY SHERIFF 19-0393-T368 08-DEC-2020 01.0100.0000.341700. $75.00

0100 0000 Default TRAVIS CTY CONST #5 NOV 2020 10-DEC-2020 01.0100.0000.341700. $1,345.00

0100 0000 Default TRAVIS CTY CONST #5 OCT 2020 08-DEC-2020 01.0100.0000.341700. $1,260.00
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0100 0000 Default VICTORIA CTY SHERIFF 07-253-T277 10-DEC-2020 01.0100.0000.341700. $80.00

0100 0000 Default WICHITA CTY SHERIFF DEPT 18-0123-T395 08-DEC-2020 01.0100.0000.341700. $125.00

0100 0000 Default WILLIAMSON CTY TAX 

ASSESSOR COLLECTOR

19-0618-T395B 06-NOV-2020 01.0100.0000.207021. $2,000.00

0100 0000 Default WILLIAMSON CTY TAX 

ASSESSOR COLLECTOR

19-0618-T395B 06-NOV-2020 01.0100.0000.341901. -$200.00

Dept Total $13,536.99
0100 0212 COMMISSIONER PCT 2 Long, Cynthia P 12/15/2020 15-DEC-2020 01.0100.0212.004231. $102.35

Dept Total $102.35
0100 0213 COMMISSIONER PCT 3 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;38498 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0213.004999. $39.12

Dept Total $39.12
0100 0214 COMMISSIONER PCT 4 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;23075 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0214.004232. $728.52

0100 0214 COMMISSIONER PCT 4 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;34329 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0214.004232. $80.00

Dept Total $808.52
0100 0215 INFRASTRUCTURE DEPT Daigh, Robert 12/15/2020 15-DEC-2020 01.0100.0215.003900. $40.00

0100 0215 INFRASTRUCTURE DEPT JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;69715 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0215.004212. $6.95

Dept Total $46.95
0100 0341 MOBILE OUTREACH 

DEPARTMENT

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;36480 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0341.004908. $384.57

0100 0341 MOBILE OUTREACH 

DEPARTMENT

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;68253 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0341.003311. $329.00

0100 0341 MOBILE OUTREACH 

DEPARTMENT

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;68253 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0341.004505. $19.34

0100 0341 MOBILE OUTREACH 

DEPARTMENT

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;68253 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0341.003311. $43.85

0100 0341 MOBILE OUTREACH 

DEPARTMENT

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;71505 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0341.004908. $208.00

0100 0341 MOBILE OUTREACH 

DEPARTMENT

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;71505 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0341.004908. $125.00

0100 0341 MOBILE OUTREACH 

DEPARTMENT

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;79147 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0341.004908. $21.09

0100 0341 MOBILE OUTREACH 

DEPARTMENT

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;97735 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0341.004908. $90.00

0100 0341 MOBILE OUTREACH 

DEPARTMENT

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;97735 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0341.004908. $518.25

0100 0341 MOBILE OUTREACH 

DEPARTMENT

VERIZON WIRELESS 9868821663 10-DEC-2020 01.0100.0341.004210. $569.89

0100 0341 MOBILE OUTREACH 

DEPARTMENT

VERIZON WIRELESS 9868821663 10-DEC-2020 01.0100.0341.004209. $386.00

Dept Total $2,694.99
0100 0400 COUNTY JUDGE JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;82307 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0400.003100. $43.76

Dept Total $43.76
0100 0402 HUMAN RESOURCES JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;86165 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0402.003100. $202.00
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0100 0402 HUMAN RESOURCES JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;86165 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0402.003900. $219.00

0100 0402 HUMAN RESOURCES JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;86165 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0402.003011. $16.23

0100 0402 HUMAN RESOURCES JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;86165 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0402.003005. $585.00

0100 0402 HUMAN RESOURCES JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;86165 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0402.003010. $50.01

Dept Total $1,072.24
0100 0403 COUNTY CLERK JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;77236 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0403.003100. $10.79

Dept Total $10.79
0100 0409 NON-DEPARTMENTAL SHEETS & CROSSFIELD, PC 51160 30-NOV-2020 01.0100.0409.004100. $4,665.00

0100 0409 NON-DEPARTMENTAL SHEETS & CROSSFIELD, PC 51164 30-NOV-2020 01.0100.0409.004100. $375.00

Dept Total $5,040.00
0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW ASAP TRANSLATORS & 

INTERPRETERS LLC

0013746 16-DEC-2020 01.0100.0425.004141. $225.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW BALLARD & MULLOWNEY 20-00844-1 10-DEC-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW BALLARD & MULLOWNEY 20-03317-1 10-DEC-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $350.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW DAVE HOWARD 19-01393-2 15-DEC-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $500.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW DAX GARVIN 19-03661-2 15-DEC-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW DOUGLAS RANNEY 19-04388-1 10-DEC-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $350.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW ERNEST J ALDERETE 18-01947-2 15-DEC-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $350.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW ERNEST J ALDERETE 20-02574-2 15-DEC-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW FIFIELD BROWN & PALMQUIST 

LLC

19-06072-1 10-DEC-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW FIFIELD BROWN & PALMQUIST 

LLC

20-02670-1 10-DEC-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW FIFIELD BROWN & PALMQUIST 

LLC

UNFILED;EV 10-DEC-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $75.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW GROVE LAW FIRM PC 20-01582-2 15-DEC-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW HOING LAW PC 20-03260-2 15-DEC-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $0.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW HOING LAW PC 20-03260-2 15-DEC-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW IRENE BRIONES-ODOM 1028 15-DEC-2020 01.0100.0425.004141. $85.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW IRENE BRIONES-ODOM 1030 15-DEC-2020 01.0100.0425.004141. $85.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW IRENE BRIONES-ODOM 1035 15-DEC-2020 01.0100.0425.004141. $85.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW JARVIS, GARCIA & ERSKINE LAW 

PLLC

19-05305-2 15-DEC-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00
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0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW JASON TRUMPLER 19-05389-1 10-DEC-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $350.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW JASON TRUMPLER 19-05414-1 10-DEC-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $350.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW JESSE R SHOEMAKER 20-03375-3 08-DEC-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $100.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW JESSE R SHOEMAKER 20-03520-1 10-DEC-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $100.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW LAW OFFICE OF JAMES C TWINE 

PLLC

19-05473-2 15-DEC-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW LAW OFFICE OF JAMES C TWINE 

PLLC

19-05842-2 15-DEC-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $400.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW LAW OFFICE OF LYTZA ROJAS 

PLLC

DECLINED;SG 15-DEC-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $100.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW LAW OFFICE OF NICOLE BURNS 20-01506-1 10-DEC-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW LAW OFFICE OF RACHEL D 

ROGERS PLLC

19-00762-1 10-DEC-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW LEFKOWITZ & HAIRE PLLC 20-01277-2 15-DEC-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW LESLI R FITZPATRICK 20-01507-1 10-DEC-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW LESLI R FITZPATRICK 20-03035-1 17-DEC-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $550.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW LONE STAR INTERPRETING LLC 1430 17-DEC-2020 01.0100.0425.004141. $180.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW MAUREEN S BURROWS 19-02567-1 10-AUG-2020 01.0100.0425.004120. $1,680.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW MAUREEN S BURROWS 19-03222-2 17-DEC-2020 01.0100.0425.004120. $1,680.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW MCGIRR LAW 20-03246-3 11-DEC-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $75.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW MCGIRR LAW 20-03847-3 11-DEC-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW MORALES LAW OFFICE 

ATTORNEYS AT LAW PLLC

19-04299-1 10-DEC-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW PERCHES LAW PLLC 19-02622-2 15-DEC-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW PERCHES LAW PLLC DECLINED;ID 15-DEC-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $325.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW STRYKER LAW FIRM 19-05342-2 15-DEC-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW TURNER FORD GASSAWAY III 20-03556-1 10-DEC-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW WILLIAM H RUSSELL JR 19-04925-1 10-DEC-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW WILLIAM H RUSSELL JR DECLINED;AOB 15-DEC-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $150.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW WILLIAM R HUBBARTH 19-06234-1 10-DEC-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW WILLIAM R HUBBARTH 20-03667-1 10-DEC-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

Dept Total $14,445.00
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0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS BALLARD & MULLOWNEY 19-0171-J277 16-DEC-2020 01.0100.0435.004133. $750.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS BALLARD & MULLOWNEY 20-0015-J277 16-DEC-2020 01.0100.0435.004133. $750.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS BETTY E RODRIGUEZ 18-0159-J277B 16-DEC-2020 01.0100.0435.004133. $200.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS BETTY E RODRIGUEZ 20-0092-J277 16-DEC-2020 01.0100.0435.004133. $750.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS DAVE HOWARD 19-0169-J277 16-DEC-2020 01.0100.0435.004133. $1,000.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS DAVE HOWARD 20-0080-J277 16-DEC-2020 01.0100.0435.004133. $750.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS DAVE HOWARD CHAMBER 

FILE(DEFFERED);DS

14-DEC-2020 01.0100.0435.004133. $200.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS DAVE HOWARD CHAMBER FILE;AG-A 16-DEC-2020 01.0100.0435.004133. $200.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS DAVE HOWARD CHAMBER FILE;DD 14-DEC-2020 01.0100.0435.004133. $200.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS DAVE HOWARD CHAMBER FILE;JT 14-DEC-2020 01.0100.0435.004133. $400.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS DAVE HOWARD CHAMBER FILE;SL 14-DEC-2020 01.0100.0435.004133. $200.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS ERIC J HARRON 18-1981-K277 21-DEC-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $600.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS ERNEST J ALDERETE 18-2741-K26 13-DEC-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $600.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS FIFIELD BROWN & PALMQUIST 

LLC

CHAMBER FILE;IW 16-DEC-2020 01.0100.0435.004133. $200.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS FIFIELD BROWN & PALMQUIST 

LLC

CHAMBER FILE;NS 16-DEC-2020 01.0100.0435.004133. $200.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS HINES, RANC & HOLUB 19-1926-K26 16-DEC-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $600.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS IRENE BRIONES-ODOM 1029 15-DEC-2020 01.0100.0435.004141. $85.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS IRENE BRIONES-ODOM 1031 15-DEC-2020 01.0100.0435.004141. $85.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS IRENE BRIONES-ODOM 1032 15-DEC-2020 01.0100.0435.004141. $85.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS IRENE BRIONES-ODOM 1033 15-DEC-2020 01.0100.0435.004141. $85.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS IRENE BRIONES-ODOM 1034 15-DEC-2020 01.0100.0435.004141. $106.25

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS J R HANCOCK 19-0063-J277 16-DEC-2020 01.0100.0435.004133. $900.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS J R HANCOCK 20-0021-J277 16-DEC-2020 01.0100.0435.004133. $750.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS J R HANCOCK CHAMBER FILE;IJO-O 16-DEC-2020 01.0100.0435.004133. $200.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS JAMES R YOUNG 17-0149-K277 16-DEC-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $750.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS JASON TRUMPLER 18-1263-K368 15-DEC-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $600.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS JASON TRUMPLER 18-2340-K26 16-DEC-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $1,750.00
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0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS JESSE R SHOEMAKER 20-1627-K26 16-DEC-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $200.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS JP LAW FIRM 19-2683-K26 16-DEC-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $3,000.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS KRISTA A CHACONA 20-0373-K277 09-DEC-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $900.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS LAW OFFICE OF ALEJANDRO 

MARTINEZ PLLC

20-1597-K368 17-DEC-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $300.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS LESLIE ANDREWS BOOKER 19-0025-J277 14-DEC-2020 01.0100.0435.004133. $900.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS LESLIE ANDREWS BOOKER 20-0097-J277 14-DEC-2020 01.0100.0435.004133. $750.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS LESLIE ANDREWS BOOKER CHAMBER FILE;AJ 14-DEC-2020 01.0100.0435.004133. $200.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS LESLIE ANDREWS BOOKER CHAMBER FILE;MC 14-DEC-2020 01.0100.0435.004133. $200.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS LUCAS C WILSON 20-1455-K26 21-DEC-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $600.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS LUCAS C WILSON CHAMBER FILE;AH 16-DEC-2020 01.0100.0435.004133. $200.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS MARTHA F MIMS 20-0113-J277 16-DEC-2020 01.0100.0435.004133. $1,200.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS MAUREEN S BURROWS 20-1556-K368 24-NOV-2020 01.0100.0435.004120. $1,680.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS MCCONNELL LAW FIRM 20-1704-K26 16-DEC-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $100.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS R SCOTT MAGEE ATTORNEY AT 

LAW PLLC

14-1531-K26 17-DEC-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $800.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS R SCOTT MAGEE ATTORNEY AT 

LAW PLLC

20-1143-K26 17-DEC-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $750.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS RAYMOND M ESPERSEN 19-0145-K26 16-DEC-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $850.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS RAYMOND M ESPERSEN 20-1464-K26 16-DEC-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $750.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS RAYMOND M ESPERSEN 20-1751-K26 16-DEC-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $250.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS S L AUSTIN LAW PLLC 19-0612-K26 16-DEC-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $1,000.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS S L AUSTIN LAW PLLC 19-2269-K26 16-DEC-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $850.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS S L AUSTIN LAW PLLC 19-2704-K26 16-DEC-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $1,350.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS SARA W NAYLOR 14-2322-K26A 03-DEC-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $1,200.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS TERRENCE MARSH 20-0083-J277 16-DEC-2020 01.0100.0435.004133. $750.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS TERRENCE MARSH 20-0091-J277 16-DEC-2020 01.0100.0435.004133. $750.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS TERRENCE MARSH 20-0152-K368 18-DEC-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $600.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS TILLMAN BRANIFF PLLC 20-1290-K26 16-DEC-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $600.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS TURNER FORD GASSAWAY III 16-2164-K26 16-DEC-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $200.00
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0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS TURNER FORD GASSAWAY III 19-1262-K26 16-DEC-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $600.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS TURNER FORD GASSAWAY III 19-2296-K26 16-DEC-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $500.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS TURNER FORD GASSAWAY III 20-0442-K26 16-DEC-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $300.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS VERIZON WIRELESS 9868441042 04-DEC-2020 01.0100.0435.004210. $115.24

Dept Total $35,441.49
0100 0440 DISTRICT ATTORNEY VERIZON WIRELESS 9868441041 04-DEC-2020 01.0100.0440.004209. $0.00

0100 0440 DISTRICT ATTORNEY VERIZON WIRELESS 9868441041 04-DEC-2020 01.0100.0440.004209. $48.96

Dept Total $48.96
0100 0441 425TH DISTRICT COURT JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;77694 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0441.004999. $103.20

Dept Total $103.20
0100 0450 DISTRICT CLERK JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;51370 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0450.003120. $239.90

0100 0450 DISTRICT CLERK JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;51370 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0450.003900. $125.00

Dept Total $364.90
0100 0452 J.P. PRECINCT 2 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;11482 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0452.003900. $39.97

0100 0452 J.P. PRECINCT 2 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;98533 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0452.003100. $28.98

0100 0452 J.P. PRECINCT 2 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;98533 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0452.003100. $7.79

0100 0452 J.P. PRECINCT 2 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;98533 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0452.003100. $39.98

0100 0452 J.P. PRECINCT 2 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;98533 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0452.003100. $349.90

0100 0452 J.P. PRECINCT 2 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;98533 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0452.004350. $675.38

0100 0452 J.P. PRECINCT 2 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;98533 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0452.003100. $23.98

0100 0452 J.P. PRECINCT 2 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;98533 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0452.003100. $371.83

Dept Total $1,537.81
0100 0453 J.P. PRECINCT 3 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;00881 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0453.003100. $21.99

0100 0453 J.P. PRECINCT 3 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;99006 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0453.003901. $106.95

0100 0453 J.P. PRECINCT 3 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;99006 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0453.003100. $244.85

Dept Total $373.79
0100 0454 J.P. PRECINCT 4 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;35671 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0454.004210. $50.00

0100 0454 J.P. PRECINCT 4 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;35671 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0454.003100. $86.78

0100 0454 J.P. PRECINCT 4 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;35671 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0454.003100. $24.99

Dept Total $161.77
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Fund Requirements Report 

Through Disbursement Date: 05-JAN-2021

0100 0475 COUNTY ATTORNEY JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;69230 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0475.003100. $47.46

0100 0475 COUNTY ATTORNEY JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;69230 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0475.003100. $209.96

0100 0475 COUNTY ATTORNEY JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;69230 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0475.004232. $299.00

0100 0475 COUNTY ATTORNEY JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;69230 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0475.004410. $112.00

0100 0475 COUNTY ATTORNEY JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;69230 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0475.003100. $44.43

0100 0475 COUNTY ATTORNEY JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;69230 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0475.004932. $385.44

0100 0475 COUNTY ATTORNEY JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;69230 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0475.004232. $447.00

0100 0475 COUNTY ATTORNEY JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;69230 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0475.004232. $200.00

0100 0475 COUNTY ATTORNEY JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;69230 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0475.004232. $200.00

Dept Total $1,945.29
0100 0491 BUDGET OFFICE VERIZON WIRELESS 9868859214 10-DEC-2020 01.0100.0491.004210. $37.99

Dept Total $37.99
0100 0492 ELECTIONS JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;10969 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0492.004251. $39.96

0100 0492 ELECTIONS JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;10969 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0492.004251. $318.08

0100 0492 ELECTIONS JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;10969 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0492.004251. $139.20

0100 0492 ELECTIONS JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;10969 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0492.004251. $351.77

0100 0492 ELECTIONS JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;98990 05-DEC-2020 01.0100.0492.004610. $25.87

Dept Total $874.88
0100 0494 PURCHASING DEPT JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;07477 05-DEC-2020 01.0100.0494.003900. $120.00

0100 0494 PURCHASING DEPT JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;07477 05-DEC-2020 01.0100.0494.004232. $300.00

0100 0494 PURCHASING DEPT JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;07477 05-DEC-2020 01.0100.0494.003900. $600.00

Dept Total $1,020.00
0100 0495 COUNTY AUDITOR JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;13833 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0495.004232. $149.00

0100 0495 COUNTY AUDITOR JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;93264 05-DEC-2020 01.0100.0495.003006. $89.00

0100 0495 COUNTY AUDITOR JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;93264 05-DEC-2020 01.0100.0495.003006. -$64.99

Dept Total $173.01
0100 0497 COUNTY TREASURER JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;92938 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0497.004219. $127.64

0100 0497 COUNTY TREASURER JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;92938 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0497.003100. $50.87
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Fund Requirements Report 

Through Disbursement Date: 05-JAN-2021

0100 0497 COUNTY TREASURER KONICA MINOLTA PREMIER 

FINANCE

69770971 10-OCT-2020 01.0100.0497.004621. $183.83

Dept Total $362.34
0100 0499 CO TAX ASSESSOR 

COLLECTOR

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;28976 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0499.003100. $333.00

0100 0499 CO TAX ASSESSOR 

COLLECTOR

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;28976 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0499.004232. $1,764.90

0100 0499 CO TAX ASSESSOR 

COLLECTOR

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;28976 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0499.004232. $529.47

0100 0499 CO TAX ASSESSOR 

COLLECTOR

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;57618 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0499.004232. $149.00

0100 0499 CO TAX ASSESSOR 

COLLECTOR

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;57618 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0499.004232. $1,058.94

0100 0499 CO TAX ASSESSOR 

COLLECTOR

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;57618 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0499.004232. $589.88

0100 0499 CO TAX ASSESSOR 

COLLECTOR

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;57618 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0499.003006. $118.11

0100 0499 CO TAX ASSESSOR 

COLLECTOR

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;57618 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0499.003100. $969.99

0100 0499 CO TAX ASSESSOR 

COLLECTOR

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;57618 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0499.004232. $249.00

0100 0499 CO TAX ASSESSOR 

COLLECTOR

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;70059 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0499.003100. $24.99

0100 0499 CO TAX ASSESSOR 

COLLECTOR

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;70059 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0499.004350. $81.00

0100 0499 CO TAX ASSESSOR 

COLLECTOR

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;70059 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0499.003100. $25.96

0100 0499 CO TAX ASSESSOR 

COLLECTOR

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;70059 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0499.003100. $96.53

0100 0499 CO TAX ASSESSOR 

COLLECTOR

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;70059 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0499.004232. $60.00

0100 0499 CO TAX ASSESSOR 

COLLECTOR

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;70059 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0499.003100. $16.51

0100 0499 CO TAX ASSESSOR 

COLLECTOR

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;70059 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0499.003100. $131.89

Dept Total $6,199.17
0100 0503 INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY

AT&T CORP JAN 2021;70234 03-DEC-2020 01.0100.0503.004210. $3,060.68

0100 0503 INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY

CENTURYLINK JAN 21;00185 11-DEC-2020 01.0100.0503.004211. $111.18

0100 0503 INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY

CENTURYLINK JAN 21;83957 12-DEC-2020 01.0100.0503.004210. $52.98

0100 0503 INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY

FRONTIER COMMUNICATIONS 

CORP

JAN 2021;03313 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0503.004211. $56.45

0100 0503 INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY

FRONTIER COMMUNICATIONS 

CORP

JAN 2021;24714 04-DEC-2020 01.0100.0503.004211. $40.00

0100 0503 INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY

FRONTIER COMMUNICATIONS 

CORP

JAN 2021;47114 10-DEC-2020 01.0100.0503.004211. $86.78

0100 0503 INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY

FRONTIER COMMUNICATIONS 

CORP

JAN 2021;51365 10-DEC-2020 01.0100.0503.004211. $20.00

0100 0503 INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY

FRONTIER COMMUNICATIONS 

CORP

JAN 2021;55436 13-DEC-2020 01.0100.0503.004211. $7.80
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Through Disbursement Date: 05-JAN-2021

0100 0503 INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY

FRONTIER COMMUNICATIONS 

CORP

JAN 2021;57053 10-DEC-2020 01.0100.0503.004211. $15.60

0100 0503 INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY

FRONTIER COMMUNICATIONS 

CORP

JAN 2021;90359 04-DEC-2020 01.0100.0503.004211. $117.78

0100 0503 INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;13674 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0503.003010. $668.00

0100 0503 INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;13674 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0503.004505. $900.00

0100 0503 INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;13674 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0503.003900. $129.00

0100 0503 INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;13674 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0503.003115. $129.90

0100 0503 INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;13674 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0503.004544. $147.34

0100 0503 INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;14473 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0503.003011. -$27.83

0100 0503 INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;14473 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0503.003012. $214.26

0100 0503 INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;24775 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0503.004999. -$51.70

0100 0503 INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;38799 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0503.003011. $683.00

0100 0503 INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;44589 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0503.004208. $928.08

0100 0503 INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;47119 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0503.003010. $152.96

0100 0503 INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;47119 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0503.003010. $635.40

0100 0503 INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;87899 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0503.004100. $475.00

0100 0503 INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY

SUDDENLINK 100438046 01-DEC-2020 01.0100.0503.004210. $5,245.00

0100 0503 INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY

SUDDENLINK 100439239 09-DEC-2020 01.0100.0503.004210. $3,995.00

0100 0503 INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY

TIME WARNER CABLE 

ENTERPRISES LLC

1672200120720 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0503.004210. $498.99

0100 0503 INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY

VERIZON WIRELESS 9868128883 01-DEC-2020 01.0100.0503.004210. $341.91

Dept Total $18,633.56
0100 0509 WMSN CTY BUILDINGS JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;01057 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0509.003010. $174.75

0100 0509 WMSN CTY BUILDINGS JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;01057 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0509.003005. $3,741.20

0100 0509 WMSN CTY BUILDINGS JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;13413 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0509.003001. $36.39

0100 0509 WMSN CTY BUILDINGS JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;13413 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0509.004510. $79.15

0100 0509 WMSN CTY BUILDINGS JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;13413 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0509.003319. $1.97

0100 0509 WMSN CTY BUILDINGS JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;21774 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0509.003001. $99.00

0100 0509 WMSN CTY BUILDINGS JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;23382 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0509.003311. $796.97

Page 11 of 74



Fund Requirements Report 

Through Disbursement Date: 05-JAN-2021

0100 0509 WMSN CTY BUILDINGS JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;25830 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0509.004232. $35.00

0100 0509 WMSN CTY BUILDINGS JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;25830 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0509.003900. $60.00

0100 0509 WMSN CTY BUILDINGS JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;33019 05-DEC-2020 01.0100.0509.004510. $11.64

0100 0509 WMSN CTY BUILDINGS JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;33019 05-DEC-2020 01.0100.0509.003318. $120.49

0100 0509 WMSN CTY BUILDINGS JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;33019 05-DEC-2020 01.0100.0509.003001. $23.94

0100 0509 WMSN CTY BUILDINGS JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;44788 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0509.004541. $185.27

0100 0509 WMSN CTY BUILDINGS JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;45909 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0509.004510. $60.26

0100 0509 WMSN CTY BUILDINGS JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;45909 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0509.003001. $13.97

0100 0509 WMSN CTY BUILDINGS JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;45909 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0509.004510. $10.27

0100 0509 WMSN CTY BUILDINGS JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;45909 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0509.003001. $119.48

0100 0509 WMSN CTY BUILDINGS JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;65628 05-DEC-2020 01.0100.0509.004510. $2,006.16

0100 0509 WMSN CTY BUILDINGS JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;65628 05-DEC-2020 01.0100.0509.004100. $102.50

0100 0509 WMSN CTY BUILDINGS JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;65628 05-DEC-2020 01.0100.0509.003100. $141.97

0100 0509 WMSN CTY BUILDINGS JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;65628 05-DEC-2020 01.0100.0509.003318. $73.99

0100 0509 WMSN CTY BUILDINGS JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;65628 05-DEC-2020 01.0100.0509.003001. $405.16

0100 0509 WMSN CTY BUILDINGS JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;77447 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0509.004510. $202.70

0100 0509 WMSN CTY BUILDINGS JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;77447 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0509.003102. $172.70

0100 0509 WMSN CTY BUILDINGS JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;82163 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0509.004510. $8.97

0100 0509 WMSN CTY BUILDINGS JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;82163 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0509.004510. $33.85

0100 0509 WMSN CTY BUILDINGS JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;82163 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0509.003001. $13.41

0100 0509 WMSN CTY BUILDINGS JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;92738 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0509.003010. $7.95

0100 0509 WMSN CTY BUILDINGS JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;92738 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0509.004999. $10.21

Dept Total $8,749.32
0100 0510 PARKS DEPARTMENT JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;28119 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0510.003670. $35.98

0100 0510 PARKS DEPARTMENT JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;28119 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0510.003670. $6.88

0100 0510 PARKS DEPARTMENT JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;28119 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0510.003670. $47.96

0100 0510 PARKS DEPARTMENT JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;28119 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0510.003670. $5.99
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0100 0510 PARKS DEPARTMENT JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;28119 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0510.004541. $93.49

0100 0510 PARKS DEPARTMENT JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;28119 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0510.003670. $9.03

0100 0510 PARKS DEPARTMENT JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;28119 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0510.004541. $4.98

0100 0510 PARKS DEPARTMENT JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;28119 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0510.004543. $89.42

0100 0510 PARKS DEPARTMENT JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;28119 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0510.003670. $12.34

0100 0510 PARKS DEPARTMENT JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;74400 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0510.003900. $76.94

0100 0510 PARKS DEPARTMENT JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;74400 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0510.003900. $100.00

0100 0510 PARKS DEPARTMENT JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;77274 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0510.003100. $50.55

0100 0510 PARKS DEPARTMENT JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;77274 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0510.003001. $216.91

0100 0510 PARKS DEPARTMENT JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;99000 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0510.003001. $150.64

0100 0510 PARKS DEPARTMENT JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;99000 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0510.003001. $4.18

0100 0510 PARKS DEPARTMENT JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;99000 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0510.004510. $90.98

0100 0510 PARKS DEPARTMENT JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;99000 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0510.003001. $263.38

0100 0510 PARKS DEPARTMENT VERIZON WIRELESS 9868511439 06-DEC-2020 01.0100.0510.004210. $151.96

Dept Total $1,411.61
0100 0540 EMS AT&T CORP DEC 2020;91735 01-DEC-2020 01.0100.0540.004211. $43.98

0100 0540 EMS AT&T CORP JAN 2021;16515 09-DEC-2020 01.0100.0540.004211. $37.25

0100 0540 EMS CITY OF CEDAR PARK 122020 16-DEC-2020 01.0100.0540.004210. $71.00

0100 0540 EMS JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;00356 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0540.004232. $300.00

0100 0540 EMS JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;00356 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0540.004232. $25.00

0100 0540 EMS JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;00356 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0540.003900. $235.00

0100 0540 EMS JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;10582 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0540.004350. $221.65

0100 0540 EMS JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;10582 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0540.004210. $390.00

0100 0540 EMS JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;42144 05-DEC-2020 01.0100.0540.003107. $996.76

0100 0540 EMS JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;42144 05-DEC-2020 01.0100.0540.003318. $236.26

0100 0540 EMS JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;42144 05-DEC-2020 01.0100.0540.003005. $110.66

0100 0540 EMS JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;42144 05-DEC-2020 01.0100.0540.003100. $8.99
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0100 0540 EMS JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;42144 05-DEC-2020 01.0100.0540.003110. $15.99

0100 0540 EMS JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;42144 05-DEC-2020 01.0100.0540.003200. $3,003.86

0100 0540 EMS JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;42144 05-DEC-2020 01.0100.0540.003311. $134.00

0100 0540 EMS JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;42144 05-DEC-2020 01.0100.0540.003305. -$55.68

0100 0540 EMS JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;42144 05-DEC-2020 01.0100.0540.003307. $1,352.67

0100 0540 EMS JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;57885 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0540.003200. $22.08

0100 0540 EMS JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;57885 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0540.004232. $99.00

0100 0540 EMS JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;78187 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0540.003100. $217.09

0100 0540 EMS JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;78187 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0540.004232. $659.17

0100 0540 EMS JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;78187 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0540.003900. $1,200.00

0100 0540 EMS JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;78187 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0540.004350. $120.00

0100 0540 EMS JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;85262 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0540.003601. $180.00

0100 0540 EMS JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;96814 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0540.004210. $0.00

0100 0540 EMS SCOTT & WHITE CLINIC DEC 20SCOTT 01-DEC-2020 01.0100.0540.004100. $16,800.00

0100 0540 EMS TIME WARNER CABLE 

ENTERPRISES LLC

0078888121220 12-DEC-2020 01.0100.0540.004211. $54.95

0100 0540 EMS TIME WARNER CABLE 

ENTERPRISES LLC

0078888121220 12-DEC-2020 01.0100.0540.004210. $140.88

0100 0540 EMS VERIZON WIRELESS 9868815295 10-DEC-2020 01.0100.0540.004210. $1,751.58

Dept Total $28,372.14
0100 0541 EMERGENCY 

MANAGEMENT

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;68340 05-DEC-2020 01.0100.0541.003100. $59.95

0100 0541 EMERGENCY 

MANAGEMENT

VERIZON WIRELESS 9868815040 10-DEC-2020 01.0100.0541.004209. $221.05

0100 0541 EMERGENCY 

MANAGEMENT

VERIZON WIRELESS 9868815040 10-DEC-2020 01.0100.0541.004210. $379.90

Dept Total $660.90
0100 0542 HAZ-MAT JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;31019 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0542.004232. $37.50

0100 0542 HAZ-MAT JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;31019 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0542.004232. $35.00

0100 0542 HAZ-MAT JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;31019 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0542.003001. $15.99

0100 0542 HAZ-MAT JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;78306 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0542.004228. $1,837.05

0100 0542 HAZ-MAT JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;78306 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0542.004228. $404.50
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Fund Requirements Report 

Through Disbursement Date: 05-JAN-2021

0100 0542 HAZ-MAT JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;78306 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0542.004228. $1,069.03

0100 0542 HAZ-MAT JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;78306 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0542.004228. $800.00

0100 0542 HAZ-MAT JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;78306 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0542.004228. $465.45

0100 0542 HAZ-MAT JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;78306 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0542.003311. $50.99

0100 0542 HAZ-MAT VERIZON WIRELESS 9868837266 10-DEC-2020 01.0100.0542.004210. $607.90

Dept Total $5,323.41
0100 0551 CONSTABLE PRECINCT 1 4D INSURANCE AGENCY LLC 039175 06-NOV-2020 01.0100.0551.004410. $178.00

0100 0551 CONSTABLE PRECINCT 1 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;65466 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0551.004216. $336.00

0100 0551 CONSTABLE PRECINCT 1 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;65466 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0551.003008. $97.47

0100 0551 CONSTABLE PRECINCT 1 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;65466 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0551.004210. $95.00

0100 0551 CONSTABLE PRECINCT 1 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;65466 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0551.004541. $7.25

0100 0551 CONSTABLE PRECINCT 1 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;65466 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0551.003004. $1,482.88

Dept Total $2,196.60
0100 0552 CONSTABLE PRECINCT 2 4D INSURANCE AGENCY LLC 039190 16-NOV-2020 01.0100.0552.004410. $178.00

0100 0552 CONSTABLE PRECINCT 2 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;39310 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0552.003004. $895.00

0100 0552 CONSTABLE PRECINCT 2 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;73228 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0552.004232. $89.00

0100 0552 CONSTABLE PRECINCT 2 VERIZON WIRELESS 9868946550 10-DEC-2020 01.0100.0552.004210. $418.01

0100 0552 CONSTABLE PRECINCT 2 VERIZON WIRELESS 9868946550 10-DEC-2020 01.0100.0552.004209. $402.10

Dept Total $1,982.11
0100 0553 CONSTABLE PRECINCT 3 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;24610 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0553.004350. $511.65

0100 0553 CONSTABLE PRECINCT 3 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;24610 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0553.003311. $9.60

0100 0553 CONSTABLE PRECINCT 3 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;24610 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0553.003008. $107.95

0100 0553 CONSTABLE PRECINCT 3 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;53816 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0553.003008. $24.98

0100 0553 CONSTABLE PRECINCT 3 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;53816 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0553.003008. $39.94

Dept Total $694.12
0100 0554 CONSTABLE PRECINCT 4 4D INSURANCE AGENCY LLC 039704 20-NOV-2020 01.0100.0554.004410. $178.00

0100 0554 CONSTABLE PRECINCT 4 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;65578 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0554.004212. $13.90

0100 0554 CONSTABLE PRECINCT 4 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;65578 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0554.004210. $86.40
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Fund Requirements Report 

Through Disbursement Date: 05-JAN-2021

0100 0554 CONSTABLE PRECINCT 4 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;65578 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0554.003311. $1,311.55

Dept Total $1,589.85
0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF 4D INSURANCE AGENCY LLC 039999 01-JAN-2021 01.0100.0560.004410. $178.00

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF CAVALLO ENERGY TEXAS LLC 203460003676025 11-DEC-2020 01.0100.0560.004430. $38.48

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF CAVALLO ENERGY TEXAS LLC 203460003676040 11-DEC-2020 01.0100.0560.004430. $87.92

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF CAVALLO ENERGY TEXAS LLC 203460003676045 11-DEC-2020 01.0100.0560.004430. $28.86

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF CENTURYLINK JAN 21;36255 04-DEC-2020 01.0100.0560.004210. $74.35

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;06311 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0560.003011. $39.95

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;06311 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0560.004210. $138.99

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;06311 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0560.004232. $575.00

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;06311 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0560.004210. $55.63

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;29348 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0560.004232. $538.42

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;29348 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0560.004350. $246.00

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;52833 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0560.004210. $235.43

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;52833 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0560.004430. $287.14

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;52833 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0560.004232. $282.96

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;52833 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0560.003100. $693.08

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;78271 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0560.004232. $391.88

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;96814 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0560.004232. $100.00

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;96814 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0560.003010. $594.30

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;96814 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0560.004232. $537.80

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;96814 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0560.004210. $169.85

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF TEXAS DISPOSAL SYSTEMS 5709590 30-NOV-2020 01.0100.0560.004430. $139.92

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF VERIZON WIRELESS 9866810260 10-NOV-2020 01.0100.0560.004209. $679.13
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Fund Requirements Report 

Through Disbursement Date: 05-JAN-2021

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF VERIZON WIRELESS 9868924769 10-DEC-2020 01.0100.0560.004209. $679.13

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF Worsham, Joe N 12/15/2020 15-DEC-2020 01.0100.0560.004232. $220.00

Dept Total $7,012.22
0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL ADAM BARTA DEC 20ADAM 01-DEC-2020 01.0100.0570.004116. $7,516.30

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL Alvarez, Anastacia R 12/18/2020 18-DEC-2020 01.0100.0570.004231. $70.00

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL CLINICAL PATHOLOGY 

LABORATORIES INC

202010-0A 31-OCT-2020 01.0100.0570.003316. $5,197.15

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL GHULAM M KHAN DEC 20KHAN 01-DEC-2020 01.0100.0570.004116. $6,600.00

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;45893 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0570.004231. $109.63

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;53970 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0570.004231. $109.63

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;70236 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0570.004543. $160.00

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL Simpson, Worthy B 12/18/2020 18-DEC-2020 01.0100.0570.004231. $70.00

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL TODD C HARRIS DDS DEC 20TODD 01-DEC-2020 01.0100.0570.003317. $7,791.66

Dept Total $27,624.37
0100 0572 ADULT PROBATION JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;23527 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0572.004901. $99.00

Dept Total $99.00
0100 0576 JUVENILE SERVICES JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;59263 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0576.003101. $237.60

0100 0576 JUVENILE SERVICES JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;59263 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0576.003101. $237.60

0100 0576 JUVENILE SERVICES JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;59263 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0576.004705. $11.00

0100 0576 JUVENILE SERVICES JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;59263 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0576.003101. $111.45

0100 0576 JUVENILE SERVICES JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;59263 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0576.004705. $44.00

0100 0576 JUVENILE SERVICES JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;59263 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0576.004705. $11.00

Dept Total $652.65
0100 0581 911 COMMUNICATIONS JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;08524 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0581.004232. $525.00

0100 0581 911 COMMUNICATIONS JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;08524 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0581.004232. $195.56

0100 0581 911 COMMUNICATIONS JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;57491 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0581.004705. $10.21

0100 0581 911 COMMUNICATIONS JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;57491 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0581.004212. $7.40
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Fund Requirements Report 

Through Disbursement Date: 05-JAN-2021

0100 0581 911 COMMUNICATIONS JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;63072 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0581.003010. $143.64

0100 0581 911 COMMUNICATIONS JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;95939 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0581.003100. $157.86

Dept Total $1,039.67
0100 0587 WIRELESS 

COMMUNICATION

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;86148 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0587.003010. $21.98

0100 0587 WIRELESS 

COMMUNICATION

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;86148 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0587.004999. $152.44

0100 0587 WIRELESS 

COMMUNICATION

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;86148 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0587.003003. $713.55

0100 0587 WIRELESS 

COMMUNICATION

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;86148 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0587.003001. $82.89

0100 0587 WIRELESS 

COMMUNICATION

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;95939 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0587.003001. $190.99

0100 0587 WIRELESS 

COMMUNICATION

VERIZON WIRELESS 9868914212 10-DEC-2020 01.0100.0587.004210. $151.96

Dept Total $1,313.81
0100 0591 PRETRIAL JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;16125 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0591.003005. -$197.99

Dept Total -$197.99
0100 0630 HEALTH DISTRICT WILLIAMSON CTY & CITIES 

HEALTH DISTRICT

JAN 21HEALTH 01-JAN-2021 01.0100.0630.004704. $130,845.25

Dept Total $130,845.25
0100 0636 WC HISTORICAL 

COMMISSION

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;13833 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0636.004210. $6.00

Dept Total $6.00
0100 0640 PUBLIC ASSISTANCE BLUEBONNET TRAILS 

COMMUNITY SERVICES

DEC 20BLUE 01-DEC-2020 01.0100.0640.004703. $80,772.00

0100 0640 PUBLIC ASSISTANCE HOPE ALLIANCE DEC 20HOPE 01-DEC-2020 01.0100.0640.004967. $7,083.33

0100 0640 PUBLIC ASSISTANCE WILLIAMSON BURNET COUNTY 

OPPORTUNITIES

JAN 21RA 01-JAN-2021 01.0100.0640.004611. $2,833.34

0100 0640 PUBLIC ASSISTANCE WILLIAMSON BURNET COUNTY 

OPPORTUNITIES

JAN 21SN 01-JAN-2021 01.0100.0640.004614. $3,750.00

0100 0640 PUBLIC ASSISTANCE WILLIAMSON CTY HISTORICAL 

MUSEUM

JAN 21HISTCOMM 01-JAN-2021 01.0100.0640.004720. $21,427.08

Dept Total $115,865.75
0100 0661 ON-SITE SEWAGE 

FACILITIES

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;23727 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0661.004232. $447.96

0100 0661 ON-SITE SEWAGE 

FACILITIES

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;23727 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0661.004350. $46.98

0100 0661 ON-SITE SEWAGE 

FACILITIES

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;23727 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0661.004212. $15.95

0100 0661 ON-SITE SEWAGE 

FACILITIES

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;96126 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0661.004924. $319.00

Dept Total $829.89
0100 0665 EXTENSION SERVICE JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;13674 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0665.003101. $30.99

0100 0665 EXTENSION SERVICE JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;13674 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0665.004221. $119.40

0100 0665 EXTENSION SERVICE JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;15001 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0665.003100. $99.52
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Fund Requirements Report 

Through Disbursement Date: 05-JAN-2021

0100 0665 EXTENSION SERVICE JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;15001 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0665.004221. $46.20

0100 0665 EXTENSION SERVICE JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;56050 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.0665.004212. $45.29

Dept Total $341.40
0100 1000 WM CO COURTHOUSE ATMOS ENERGY CORP DEC 2020/24361 14-DEC-2020 01.0100.1000.004430. $1,569.67

0100 1000 WM CO COURTHOUSE JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;33019 05-DEC-2020 01.0100.1000.004510. $0.00

0100 1000 WM CO COURTHOUSE JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;44788 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.1000.004510. $186.42

0100 1000 WM CO COURTHOUSE JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;45909 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.1000.004510. $103.54

0100 1000 WM CO COURTHOUSE JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;82163 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.1000.004510. $25.13

Dept Total $1,884.76
0100 1002 GTOWN HEALTH DEPT JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;13413 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.1002.004510. $43.71

0100 1002 GTOWN HEALTH DEPT JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;13413 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.1002.004510. $481.92

Dept Total $525.63
0100 1003 TAYLOR HEALTH-OLD 

ANNEX

CITY OF TAYLOR DEC 2020/176 19-DEC-2020 01.0100.1003.004430. $186.50

0100 1003 TAYLOR HEALTH-OLD 

ANNEX

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;77447 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.1003.004510. $96.00

Dept Total $282.50
0100 1005 ROUND ROCK ANNEX BLDG 

A

ATMOS ENERGY CORP DEC 2020/87009 17-DEC-2020 01.0100.1005.004430. $227.06

0100 1005 ROUND ROCK ANNEX BLDG 

A

CAVALLO ENERGY TEXAS LLC 203450003675168 10-DEC-2020 01.0100.1005.004430. $747.26

Dept Total $974.32
0100 1006 ROUND ROCK ADDITION 

BLDG B

ATMOS ENERGY CORP DEC 2020/88176 17-DEC-2020 01.0100.1006.004430. $189.49

0100 1006 ROUND ROCK ADDITION 

BLDG B

CAVALLO ENERGY TEXAS LLC 203450003675167 10-DEC-2020 01.0100.1006.004430. $568.52

Dept Total $758.01
0100 1008 SHERIFF ADMIN/JAIL JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;21774 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.1008.004510. $786.00

0100 1008 SHERIFF ADMIN/JAIL JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;21774 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.1008.004510. $15.30

0100 1008 SHERIFF ADMIN/JAIL JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;21774 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.1008.004510. $625.20

0100 1008 SHERIFF ADMIN/JAIL JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;21774 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.1008.004510. $2,314.56

0100 1008 SHERIFF ADMIN/JAIL JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;21774 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.1008.004510. $199.35

0100 1008 SHERIFF ADMIN/JAIL JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;21774 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.1008.004510. $1,135.09

0100 1008 SHERIFF ADMIN/JAIL JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;21774 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.1008.004510. $232.67
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Through Disbursement Date: 05-JAN-2021

0100 1008 SHERIFF ADMIN/JAIL JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;21774 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.1008.004510. $133.52

0100 1008 SHERIFF ADMIN/JAIL JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;21774 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.1008.004510. $2,287.53

0100 1008 SHERIFF ADMIN/JAIL JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;65628 05-DEC-2020 01.0100.1008.004500. $677.25

0100 1008 SHERIFF ADMIN/JAIL JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;85925 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.1008.004510. $95.97

0100 1008 SHERIFF ADMIN/JAIL JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;85925 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.1008.004510. $15.52

0100 1008 SHERIFF ADMIN/JAIL JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;85925 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.1008.004510. $15.82

0100 1008 SHERIFF ADMIN/JAIL JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;85925 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.1008.004510. $11.58

0100 1008 SHERIFF ADMIN/JAIL JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;85925 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.1008.004510. $380.55

0100 1008 SHERIFF ADMIN/JAIL JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;85925 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.1008.004510. $89.77

Dept Total $9,015.68
0100 1009 CRIMINAL JUSTICE CENTER JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;33019 05-DEC-2020 01.0100.1009.004510. $13.96

0100 1009 CRIMINAL JUSTICE CENTER JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;82163 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.1009.004510. $83.99

Dept Total $97.95
0100 1022 HISTORIC JAIL-HEALTH 

ADMIN

ATMOS ENERGY CORP DEC 2020/946 14-DEC-2020 01.0100.1022.004430. $58.25

Dept Total $58.25
0100 1026 CENTRAL MAIN FACILITY JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;77447 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.1026.004510. $7.56

Dept Total $7.56
0100 1033 TAYLOR ANNEX CITY OF TAYLOR DEC 2020/17388 19-DEC-2020 01.0100.1033.004430. $490.38

Dept Total $490.38
0100 1042 GRANGER FACILITY-CTTC JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;13413 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.1042.004510. $169.16

0100 1042 GRANGER FACILITY-CTTC JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;82163 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.1042.004510. $121.57

Dept Total $290.73
0100 1043 INNERLOOP ANNEX JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;13413 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.1043.004510. $21.98

Dept Total $21.98
0100 1045 JUVENILE FACILITY JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;13413 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.1045.004510. $9.98

0100 1045 JUVENILE FACILITY JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;44788 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.1045.004510. $124.00

0100 1045 JUVENILE FACILITY JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;69955 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.1045.004510. $22.97

Dept Total $156.95
0100 1048 JP PCT 4 BLDG CITY OF TAYLOR DEC 2020/3726 19-DEC-2020 01.0100.1048.004430. $332.69

Dept Total $332.69
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Through Disbursement Date: 05-JAN-2021

0100 1050 SHERIFF GUN RANGE JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;13413 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.1050.004510. $354.25

Dept Total $354.25
0100 1051 GTWN TAX OFFICE JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;13413 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.1051.004510. $169.40

0100 1051 GTWN TAX OFFICE JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;69955 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.1051.004510. $101.66

0100 1051 GTWN TAX OFFICE JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;77447 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.1051.004510. -$257.00

Dept Total $14.06
0100 1062 HUTTO ANNEX CAVALLO ENERGY TEXAS LLC 203450003675171 10-DEC-2020 01.0100.1062.004430. $80.78

0100 1062 HUTTO ANNEX CAVALLO ENERGY TEXAS LLC 203450003675285 10-DEC-2020 01.0100.1062.004430. $248.88

Dept Total $329.66
0100 1063 FACILITIES SERVICES 

CENTER

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;01057 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.1063.004509. $1,226.80

0100 1063 FACILITIES SERVICES 

CENTER

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;13413 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.1063.004509. $1,111.37

0100 1063 FACILITIES SERVICES 

CENTER

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;33019 05-DEC-2020 01.0100.1063.004509. $2,090.38

0100 1063 FACILITIES SERVICES 

CENTER

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;44788 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.1063.004509. $3,305.82

0100 1063 FACILITIES SERVICES 

CENTER

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;45909 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.1063.004509. $875.04

0100 1063 FACILITIES SERVICES 

CENTER

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;45909 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.1063.004509. $295.20

0100 1063 FACILITIES SERVICES 

CENTER

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;45909 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.1063.004509. $69.19

0100 1063 FACILITIES SERVICES 

CENTER

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;45909 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.1063.004509. $21.39

0100 1063 FACILITIES SERVICES 

CENTER

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;45909 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.1063.004509. $35.28

0100 1063 FACILITIES SERVICES 

CENTER

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;45909 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.1063.004509. $368.64

0100 1063 FACILITIES SERVICES 

CENTER

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;65628 05-DEC-2020 01.0100.1063.004510. $9.77

0100 1063 FACILITIES SERVICES 

CENTER

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;65628 05-DEC-2020 01.0100.1063.004509. $988.37

0100 1063 FACILITIES SERVICES 

CENTER

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;69955 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.1063.004509. $436.57

0100 1063 FACILITIES SERVICES 

CENTER

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;82163 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.1063.004509. $560.97

0100 1063 FACILITIES SERVICES 

CENTER

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;92738 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.1063.004509. $1,814.45

Dept Total $13,209.24
0100 1066 JESTER ANNEX ATMOS ENERGY CORP DEC 2020/44601 17-DEC-2020 01.0100.1066.004430. $1,101.59

Dept Total $1,101.59
0100 1071 EMERGENCY SERVICES 

OPERATIONS CENTER

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;13413 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.1071.003318. $8.97

0100 1071 EMERGENCY SERVICES 

OPERATIONS CENTER

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;25830 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.1071.004510. $886.00
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Dept Total $894.97
0100 1072 PARKS ADMIN BLDG JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;25830 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.1072.004510. $18.50

Dept Total $18.50
0100 1073 WILLIAMSON CO CITIES 

HEALTH DISTRICT (WCCHD)

CAVALLO ENERGY TEXAS LLC 203450003675011 10-DEC-2020 01.0100.1073.004430. $1,590.72

0100 1073 WILLIAMSON CO CITIES 

HEALTH DISTRICT (WCCHD)

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;25830 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.1073.004510. $275.00

Dept Total $1,865.72
0100 1075 SHERIFF TRAINING CENTER 

(SOTC)

CAVALLO ENERGY TEXAS LLC 203460003676032 11-DEC-2020 01.0100.1075.004430. $1,098.54

Dept Total $1,098.54
0100 1080 GEORGETOWN ANNEX JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;01057 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.1080.004510. $152.43

0100 1080 GEORGETOWN ANNEX JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;65628 05-DEC-2020 01.0100.1080.004512. $259.50

0100 1080 GEORGETOWN ANNEX JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;82163 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.1080.004510. $103.75

0100 1080 GEORGETOWN ANNEX JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;82163 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.1080.004512. $474.79

Dept Total $990.47
0100 1082 JESTER ANNEX - PUBLIC 

SAFETY BLDG

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;69955 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.1082.004510. $5.71

Dept Total $5.71
0100 1086 COMMISSIONER PCT 4 

BLDG

CAVALLO ENERGY TEXAS LLC 203420003672772 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.1086.004430. $177.39

Dept Total $177.39
0100 3002 DETENTION-PRE-SECURE JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;03138 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.3002.003200. $247.20

0100 3002 DETENTION-PRE-SECURE JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;03138 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.3002.003307. $132.80

0100 3002 DETENTION-PRE-SECURE JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;03138 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.3002.003110. $8.12

0100 3002 DETENTION-PRE-SECURE JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;59263 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.3002.003100. $211.94

0100 3002 DETENTION-PRE-SECURE JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;59263 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.3002.003009. $7.99

0100 3002 DETENTION-PRE-SECURE JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;59263 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.3002.003110. $25.23

0100 3002 DETENTION-PRE-SECURE JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;59263 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.3002.003200. $13.78

0100 3002 DETENTION-PRE-SECURE JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;59263 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.3002.003100. $112.94

0100 3002 DETENTION-PRE-SECURE JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;59263 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.3002.004100. $64.50

0100 3002 DETENTION-PRE-SECURE JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;77844 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.3002.003100. $7.92

0100 3002 DETENTION-PRE-SECURE JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;77844 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.3002.003200. $18.82

0100 3002 DETENTION-PRE-SECURE JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;77844 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.3002.003318. $23.94
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0100 3002 DETENTION-PRE-SECURE JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;77844 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.3002.003306. $41.57

0100 3002 DETENTION-PRE-SECURE JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;77844 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.3002.003110. $5.76

Dept Total $922.51
0100 3003 TRIAD/CORE-POST-SECURE JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;03138 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.3003.003307. $424.46

0100 3003 TRIAD/CORE-POST-SECURE JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;03138 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.3003.003110. $2.70

0100 3003 TRIAD/CORE-POST-SECURE JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;03138 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.3003.003200. $164.81

0100 3003 TRIAD/CORE-POST-SECURE JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;59263 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.3003.004108. $36.25

0100 3003 TRIAD/CORE-POST-SECURE JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;59263 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.3003.004108. $72.50

0100 3003 TRIAD/CORE-POST-SECURE JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;59263 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.3003.004108. -$36.25

0100 3003 TRIAD/CORE-POST-SECURE JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;59263 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.3003.003200. $9.19

0100 3003 TRIAD/CORE-POST-SECURE JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;59263 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.3003.004108. $108.75

0100 3003 TRIAD/CORE-POST-SECURE JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;59263 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.3003.004108. -$36.25

0100 3003 TRIAD/CORE-POST-SECURE JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;59263 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.3003.004108. $181.25

0100 3003 TRIAD/CORE-POST-SECURE JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;59263 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.3003.004108. $72.50

0100 3003 TRIAD/CORE-POST-SECURE JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;59263 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.3003.004108. $36.25

0100 3003 TRIAD/CORE-POST-SECURE JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;59263 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.3003.003110. $8.41

0100 3003 TRIAD/CORE-POST-SECURE JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;59263 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.3003.004100. $64.50

0100 3003 TRIAD/CORE-POST-SECURE JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;59263 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.3003.004108. $36.25

0100 3003 TRIAD/CORE-POST-SECURE JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;59263 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.3003.003100. $25.67

0100 3003 TRIAD/CORE-POST-SECURE JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;59263 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.3003.003005. $885.48

0100 3003 TRIAD/CORE-POST-SECURE JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;59263 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.3003.004108. $36.25

0100 3003 TRIAD/CORE-POST-SECURE JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;59263 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.3003.003009. $7.99

0100 3003 TRIAD/CORE-POST-SECURE JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;77844 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.3003.003318. $23.94

0100 3003 TRIAD/CORE-POST-SECURE JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;77844 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.3003.003200. $12.54

0100 3003 TRIAD/CORE-POST-SECURE JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;77844 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.3003.003100. $7.92

Dept Total $2,145.11
0100 3004 COURT-ADMIN JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;47242 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.3004.003011. $20.99
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0100 3004 COURT-ADMIN JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;59263 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.3004.003100. $30.32

0100 3004 COURT-ADMIN JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;59263 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.3004.004212. $56.80

0100 3004 COURT-ADMIN JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;59263 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.3004.003900. $35.00

Dept Total $143.11
0100 3005 PROBATION JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;03138 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.3005.003307. $3.43

0100 3005 PROBATION JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;59263 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.3005.003900. $35.00

0100 3005 PROBATION JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;59263 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.3005.003100. $190.92

Dept Total $229.35
0100 3007 COMM BASED MENTAL 

HEALTH

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;18269 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.3007.004232. $39.00

0100 3007 COMM BASED MENTAL 

HEALTH

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;18269 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.3007.004100. $4.00

0100 3007 COMM BASED MENTAL 

HEALTH

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;18269 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.3007.003900. $221.00

0100 3007 COMM BASED MENTAL 

HEALTH

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;59263 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.3007.003100. $21.20

0100 3007 COMM BASED MENTAL 

HEALTH

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;88565 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.3007.004232. $35.00

Dept Total $320.20
0100 3101 BERRY SPRINGS PK & 

PRESERVE

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;25830 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.3101.004510. $0.00

0100 3101 BERRY SPRINGS PK & 

PRESERVE

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;28119 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.3101.003318. $213.44

0100 3101 BERRY SPRINGS PK & 

PRESERVE

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;28119 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.3101.004310. $24.00

0100 3101 BERRY SPRINGS PK & 

PRESERVE

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;28119 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.3101.003001. $497.60

0100 3101 BERRY SPRINGS PK & 

PRESERVE

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;28119 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.3101.003001. $59.47

0100 3101 BERRY SPRINGS PK & 

PRESERVE

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;28119 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.3101.003001. -$199.04

0100 3101 BERRY SPRINGS PK & 

PRESERVE

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;28119 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.3101.003001. $27.59

0100 3101 BERRY SPRINGS PK & 

PRESERVE

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;28119 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.3101.003318. $161.50

0100 3101 BERRY SPRINGS PK & 

PRESERVE

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;28119 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.3101.004510. $35.94

0100 3101 BERRY SPRINGS PK & 

PRESERVE

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;28119 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.3101.003001. $23.42

0100 3101 BERRY SPRINGS PK & 

PRESERVE

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;28119 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.3101.004542. $5.58

0100 3101 BERRY SPRINGS PK & 

PRESERVE

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;28119 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.3101.004542. $110.98

0100 3101 BERRY SPRINGS PK & 

PRESERVE

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;28119 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.3101.004542. $41.08

0100 3101 BERRY SPRINGS PK & 

PRESERVE

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;28119 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.3101.003001. $99.98
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0100 3101 BERRY SPRINGS PK & 

PRESERVE

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;60373 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.3101.004510. $82.32

0100 3101 BERRY SPRINGS PK & 

PRESERVE

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;74400 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.3101.004541. $535.24

0100 3101 BERRY SPRINGS PK & 

PRESERVE

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;77274 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.3101.004510. $794.00

Dept Total $2,513.10
0100 3102 CHAMPION PARK PEDERNALES ELECTRIC 

COOPERATIVE, INC

DEC 2020/75140 12-DEC-2020 01.0100.3102.004430. $158.91

Dept Total $158.91
0100 3103 SW WILCO CO REGIONAL 

PARK

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;25830 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.3103.004510. $125.00

0100 3103 SW WILCO CO REGIONAL 

PARK

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;60373 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.3103.004510. $277.31

0100 3103 SW WILCO CO REGIONAL 

PARK

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;60373 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.3103.003311. $19.75

0100 3103 SW WILCO CO REGIONAL 

PARK

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;60373 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.3103.004510. $160.70

0100 3103 SW WILCO CO REGIONAL 

PARK

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;60373 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.3103.003001. $39.98

0100 3103 SW WILCO CO REGIONAL 

PARK

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;60373 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.3103.003001. $6.99

0100 3103 SW WILCO CO REGIONAL 

PARK

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;60373 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.3103.004510. $98.07

0100 3103 SW WILCO CO REGIONAL 

PARK

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;60373 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.3103.004510. $124.32

0100 3103 SW WILCO CO REGIONAL 

PARK

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;60373 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.3103.004510. $107.36

0100 3103 SW WILCO CO REGIONAL 

PARK

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;74400 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.3103.004541. $350.00

0100 3103 SW WILCO CO REGIONAL 

PARK

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;77274 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.3103.004510. $530.00

0100 3103 SW WILCO CO REGIONAL 

PARK

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;77274 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.3103.004510. $191.92

0100 3103 SW WILCO CO REGIONAL 

PARK

PEDERNALES ELECTRIC 

COOPERATIVE, INC

DEC 2020/9393 11-DEC-2020 01.0100.3103.004430. $57.19

Dept Total $2,088.59
0100 3106 EXPO CENTER JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;11380 05-DEC-2020 01.0100.3106.004510. $125.73

0100 3106 EXPO CENTER JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;11380 05-DEC-2020 01.0100.3106.004510. $6.99

0100 3106 EXPO CENTER JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;11380 05-DEC-2020 01.0100.3106.004541. $57.98

0100 3106 EXPO CENTER JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;11380 05-DEC-2020 01.0100.3106.003001. $25.28

0100 3106 EXPO CENTER JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;11380 05-DEC-2020 01.0100.3106.003001. $2.98

0100 3106 EXPO CENTER JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;11380 05-DEC-2020 01.0100.3106.004620. $475.00

0100 3106 EXPO CENTER JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;11380 05-DEC-2020 01.0100.3106.004541. $19.19

0100 3106 EXPO CENTER JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;11380 05-DEC-2020 01.0100.3106.004541. $47.98
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0100 3106 EXPO CENTER JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;11380 05-DEC-2020 01.0100.3106.003553. $256.00

0100 3106 EXPO CENTER JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;11380 05-DEC-2020 01.0100.3106.004510. $34.99

0100 3106 EXPO CENTER JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;11380 05-DEC-2020 01.0100.3106.004232. -$386.20

0100 3106 EXPO CENTER JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;11380 05-DEC-2020 01.0100.3106.004510. $139.29

0100 3106 EXPO CENTER JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;11380 05-DEC-2020 01.0100.3106.003001. $25.33

0100 3106 EXPO CENTER JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;11380 05-DEC-2020 01.0100.3106.003001. $17.18

0100 3106 EXPO CENTER JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;53293 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.3106.004311. $340.00

0100 3106 EXPO CENTER JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;53293 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.3106.003900. $247.50

0100 3106 EXPO CENTER JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;53293 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.3106.004430. $842.90

0100 3106 EXPO CENTER JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;53293 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.3106.004542. $1,610.00

Dept Total $3,888.12
0100 3107 RIVER RANCH JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;60373 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.3107.004541. $149.98

0100 3107 RIVER RANCH JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;60373 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.3107.003301. $39.94

0100 3107 RIVER RANCH JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;80193 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.3107.004510. $96.76

0100 3107 RIVER RANCH JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;80193 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.3107.004541. $15.99

0100 3107 RIVER RANCH JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;80193 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.3107.004543. -$35.91

0100 3107 RIVER RANCH JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;80193 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.3107.003001. $45.97

0100 3107 RIVER RANCH JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;80193 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.3107.003001. $22.99

0100 3107 RIVER RANCH JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;80193 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.3107.003900. $179.00

0100 3107 RIVER RANCH JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;80193 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.3107.004542. $8.58

0100 3107 RIVER RANCH JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;80193 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.3107.004543. $20.97

0100 3107 RIVER RANCH JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;80193 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.3107.003319. $15.16

0100 3107 RIVER RANCH JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;80193 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.3107.004543. $14.98

0100 3107 RIVER RANCH JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;80193 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.3107.004542. $99.90

0100 3107 RIVER RANCH JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;80193 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.3107.004543. $16.47

0100 3107 RIVER RANCH JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;80193 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.3107.004510. $108.29

0100 3107 RIVER RANCH JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;80193 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.3107.004541. $5.98
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0100 3107 RIVER RANCH JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;80193 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.3107.004999. $138.28

0100 3107 RIVER RANCH JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;80193 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.3107.004510. $3.99

0100 3107 RIVER RANCH JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;80193 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.3107.003001. $2.99

0100 3107 RIVER RANCH JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;80193 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.3107.003001. $21.99

0100 3107 RIVER RANCH JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;80193 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.3107.004212. $4.65

0100 3107 RIVER RANCH JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;80193 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.3107.003102. $112.61

0100 3107 RIVER RANCH JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;80193 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.3107.004510. $5.98

0100 3107 RIVER RANCH JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;80193 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.3107.003001. $99.99

0100 3107 RIVER RANCH JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;80193 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.3107.004543. $104.95

0100 3107 RIVER RANCH JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;80193 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.3107.003100. $230.68

0100 3107 RIVER RANCH JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;80193 07-DEC-2020 01.0100.3107.003102. $67.69

Dept Total $1,598.85
0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM AT&T CORP JAN 2021;52311 07-DEC-2020 01.0200.0210.004211. $142.61

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM CAVALLO ENERGY TEXAS LLC 203420003672689 07-DEC-2020 01.0200.0210.004430. $15.42

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM CAVALLO ENERGY TEXAS LLC 203420003672766 07-DEC-2020 01.0200.0210.004430. $12.82

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM CAVALLO ENERGY TEXAS LLC 203490003676467 14-DEC-2020 01.0200.0210.004430. $47.66

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM CAVALLO ENERGY TEXAS LLC 203490003676489 14-DEC-2020 01.0200.0210.004430. $31.10

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM CITY OF GEORGETOWN NOV 2020/104 04-DEC-2020 01.0200.0210.004430. $27.50

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;11517 07-DEC-2020 01.0200.0210.004620. $584.36

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;11517 07-DEC-2020 01.0200.0210.003001. $29.94

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;11517 07-DEC-2020 01.0200.0210.004999. $70.56

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;11517 07-DEC-2020 01.0200.0210.003001. $463.64

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;11517 07-DEC-2020 01.0200.0210.003598. $17.98

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;11517 07-DEC-2020 01.0200.0210.004541. $173.53

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;23727 07-DEC-2020 01.0200.0210.003900. $100.00

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;23727 07-DEC-2020 01.0200.0210.003010. $4.90

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;23727 07-DEC-2020 01.0200.0210.003599. $22.50
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0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;23727 07-DEC-2020 01.0200.0210.004212. $15.00

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;33360 07-DEC-2020 01.0200.0210.003100. $14.99

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;33360 07-DEC-2020 01.0200.0210.003900. $76.94

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;33360 07-DEC-2020 01.0200.0210.003553. $1,339.50

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;33360 07-DEC-2020 01.0200.0210.003100. $13.26

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;33360 07-DEC-2020 01.0200.0210.003542. $900.00

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;33360 07-DEC-2020 01.0200.0210.003599. $603.16

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;33360 07-DEC-2020 01.0200.0210.004541. $106.82

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;49766 07-DEC-2020 01.0200.0210.004231. $510.00

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;96126 07-DEC-2020 01.0200.0210.003001. $212.89

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;96126 07-DEC-2020 01.0200.0210.004543. $96.00

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;96126 07-DEC-2020 01.0200.0210.004212. $18.20

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;96126 07-DEC-2020 01.0200.0210.004924. $0.00

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM TXU ENERGY 056002397767 12-DEC-2020 01.0200.0210.004430. $196.07

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM VERIZON WIRELESS 9868859093 10-DEC-2020 01.0200.0210.004210. $1,633.57

Dept Total $7,480.92
0250 0250 PASS THRU FUNDING 

PROGRAM

VERIZON WIRELESS 9868859093 10-DEC-2020 01.0250.0250.004210. $341.91

Dept Total $341.91
0372 0452 J.P. PRECINCT 2 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;13674 07-DEC-2020 01.0372.0452.003011. $18.00

Dept Total $18.00
0372 0453 J.P. PRECINCT 3 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;99006 07-DEC-2020 01.0372.0453.004544. $212.12

Dept Total $212.12
0375 0375 ELECTION SVS CONTRACT JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;98990 05-DEC-2020 01.0375.0375.004610. $60.38

Dept Total $60.38
0376 0376 ELECTION DISCRETIONARY 

DEPT

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;10969 07-DEC-2020 01.0376.0376.003011. $119.40

0376 0376 ELECTION DISCRETIONARY 

DEPT

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;13674 07-DEC-2020 01.0376.0376.003006. $4,305.46

Dept Total $4,424.86
0382 0382 DRUG COURT PROGRAM JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;86749 07-DEC-2020 01.0382.0382.003110. $424.30

Dept Total $424.30
0390 0390 RCDS MGMT AND PRSRV - 

CO WIDE

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;93264 05-DEC-2020 01.0390.0390.004100. $69.55
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Dept Total $69.55
0490 0490 EMPLOYEE FUND David, Lisa G 12/15/2020 15-DEC-2020 01.0490.0490.003601. $42.98

0490 0490 EMPLOYEE FUND JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;10969 07-DEC-2020 01.0490.0490.003601. $39.69

Dept Total $82.67
0507 0507 WC RADIO 

COMMUNICATION SYSTEM

CAVALLO ENERGY TEXAS LLC 203460003676059 11-DEC-2020 01.0507.0507.004430. $293.30

0507 0507 WC RADIO 

COMMUNICATION SYSTEM

DIANA M BABICKI JAN 21BABICKI 01-JAN-2021 01.0507.0507.004610. $800.70

0507 0507 WC RADIO 

COMMUNICATION SYSTEM

JERRY & CAROLYN HAWES JAN 21HAWES 01-JAN-2021 01.0507.0507.004610. $1,075.58

0507 0507 WC RADIO 

COMMUNICATION SYSTEM

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;86148 07-DEC-2020 01.0507.0507.003001. $103.97

0507 0507 WC RADIO 

COMMUNICATION SYSTEM

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;86148 07-DEC-2020 01.0507.0507.004541. $412.97

0507 0507 WC RADIO 

COMMUNICATION SYSTEM

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;86148 07-DEC-2020 01.0507.0507.003523. $45.15

0507 0507 WC RADIO 

COMMUNICATION SYSTEM

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;86148 07-DEC-2020 01.0507.0507.004541. $39.98

0507 0507 WC RADIO 

COMMUNICATION SYSTEM

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;86148 07-DEC-2020 01.0507.0507.004543. $368.75

0507 0507 WC RADIO 

COMMUNICATION SYSTEM

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;86148 07-DEC-2020 01.0507.0507.003523. $122.80

0507 0507 WC RADIO 

COMMUNICATION SYSTEM

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;86148 07-DEC-2020 01.0507.0507.003010. $82.16

0507 0507 WC RADIO 

COMMUNICATION SYSTEM

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;86148 07-DEC-2020 01.0507.0507.003001. $64.20

0507 0507 WC RADIO 

COMMUNICATION SYSTEM

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;86148 07-DEC-2020 01.0507.0507.003001. $34.95

0507 0507 WC RADIO 

COMMUNICATION SYSTEM

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;86148 07-DEC-2020 01.0507.0507.003001. $164.00

0507 0507 WC RADIO 

COMMUNICATION SYSTEM

VERIZON WIRELESS 9868914212 10-DEC-2020 01.0507.0507.004210. $75.98

Dept Total $3,684.49
0508 0508 WMSN CO CONSERVATION 

DEPT

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;28361 07-DEC-2020 01.0508.0508.004232. $143.41

0508 0508 WMSN CO CONSERVATION 

DEPT

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;28361 07-DEC-2020 01.0508.0508.003005. $1,199.00

0508 0508 WMSN CO CONSERVATION 

DEPT

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;28361 07-DEC-2020 01.0508.0508.003001. $40.97

0508 0508 WMSN CO CONSERVATION 

DEPT

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;28361 07-DEC-2020 01.0508.0508.004509. -$12.97

0508 0508 WMSN CO CONSERVATION 

DEPT

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;28361 07-DEC-2020 01.0508.0508.004509. $2.27

0508 0508 WMSN CO CONSERVATION 

DEPT

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;28361 07-DEC-2020 01.0508.0508.003001. $24.99

0508 0508 WMSN CO CONSERVATION 

DEPT

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;28361 07-DEC-2020 01.0508.0508.004212. $11.15

0508 0508 WMSN CO CONSERVATION 

DEPT

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;28361 07-DEC-2020 01.0508.0508.003670. $649.50

0508 0508 WMSN CO CONSERVATION 

DEPT

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;28361 07-DEC-2020 01.0508.0508.004999. $426.71
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0508 0508 WMSN CO CONSERVATION 

DEPT

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;60373 07-DEC-2020 01.0508.0508.004232. $64.00

0508 0508 WMSN CO CONSERVATION 

DEPT

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;60373 07-DEC-2020 01.0508.0508.004510. $62.17

Dept Total $2,611.20
0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;32924 07-DEC-2020 01.0545.0545.004212. $94.99

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;32924 07-DEC-2020 01.0545.0545.004968. $756.48

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;32924 07-DEC-2020 01.0545.0545.004975. $12,144.39

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;32924 07-DEC-2020 01.0545.0545.003318. $996.91

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;32924 07-DEC-2020 01.0545.0545.003100. $335.89

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;32924 07-DEC-2020 01.0545.0545.003200. $4,406.89

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;49781 07-DEC-2020 01.0545.0545.004543. $1,040.40

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;53492 07-DEC-2020 01.0545.0545.003318. $1,015.22

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;53492 07-DEC-2020 01.0545.0545.003100. $100.25

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;53492 07-DEC-2020 01.0545.0545.004975. $315.44

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;53492 07-DEC-2020 01.0545.0545.004968. $278.91

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;53492 07-DEC-2020 01.0545.0545.004543. $372.50

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;70202 07-DEC-2020 01.0545.0545.003200. $349.95

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;70202 07-DEC-2020 01.0545.0545.004975. $19.99

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES VERIZON WIRELESS 9868192741 01-DEC-2020 01.0545.0545.004211. $75.98

Dept Total $22,304.19
0546 0546 ANIMAL SERVICES 

DONATIONS

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;32924 07-DEC-2020 01.0546.0546.004100. $152.29

0546 0546 ANIMAL SERVICES 

DONATIONS

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;32924 07-DEC-2020 01.0546.0546.003510. $963.76

0546 0546 ANIMAL SERVICES 

DONATIONS

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;32924 07-DEC-2020 01.0546.0546.004975. $629.30

0546 0546 ANIMAL SERVICES 

DONATIONS

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;49781 07-DEC-2020 01.0546.0546.004100. $2,728.56

0546 0546 ANIMAL SERVICES 

DONATIONS

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;49781 07-DEC-2020 01.0546.0546.004232. $450.00

0546 0546 ANIMAL SERVICES 

DONATIONS

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;53492 07-DEC-2020 01.0546.0546.004231. $6,600.00

0546 0546 ANIMAL SERVICES 

DONATIONS

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;53492 07-DEC-2020 01.0546.0546.003670. $105.10

0546 0546 ANIMAL SERVICES 

DONATIONS

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;53492 07-DEC-2020 01.0546.0546.004100. $801.88

0546 0546 ANIMAL SERVICES 

DONATIONS

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;70202 07-DEC-2020 01.0546.0546.004100. $762.90

Page 30 of 74



Fund Requirements Report 

Through Disbursement Date: 05-JAN-2021

0546 0546 ANIMAL SERVICES 

DONATIONS

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;93257 07-DEC-2020 01.0546.0546.004509. $882.33

Dept Total $14,076.12
0636 0636 WC HISTORICAL 

COMMISSION

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;13833 07-DEC-2020 01.0636.0636.003553. $211.10

Dept Total $211.10
0777 0211 COMMISSIONER PCT 1 COBB, FENDLEY & ASSOCIATES, 

INC

286490 07-OCT-2020 01.0777.0211.009007. $4,497.20

0777 0211 COMMISSIONER PCT 1 STUDIO 16:19 LLC 19.558_1-5R 11-DEC-2020 01.0777.0211.009007. $3,485.00

Dept Total $7,982.20
0777 0212 COMMISSIONER PCT 2 COBB, FENDLEY & ASSOCIATES, 

INC

286490 07-OCT-2020 01.0777.0212.009007. $467.75

0777 0212 COMMISSIONER PCT 2 DESIGN WORKSHOP INC 0065826 11-NOV-2020 01.0777.0212.009007. $9,136.37

Dept Total $9,604.12
0777 0213 COMMISSIONER PCT 3 COBB, FENDLEY & ASSOCIATES, 

INC

286490 07-OCT-2020 01.0777.0213.009007. $645.25

0777 0213 COMMISSIONER PCT 3 HALFF ASSOCIATES, INC 10045830 17-DEC-2020 01.0777.0213.009007. $9,072.59

0777 0213 COMMISSIONER PCT 3 HALFF ASSOCIATES, INC 10045931 18-DEC-2020 01.0777.0213.009007. $7,709.00

0777 0213 COMMISSIONER PCT 3 STUDIO 16:19 LLC 19.558_2-5R 07-DEC-2020 01.0777.0213.009007. $2,782.50

Dept Total $20,209.34
0777 0214 COMMISSIONER PCT 4 COBB, FENDLEY & ASSOCIATES, 

INC

286490 07-OCT-2020 01.0777.0214.009007. $11,269.25

0777 0214 COMMISSIONER PCT 4 HALFF ASSOCIATES, INC 10045831 17-DEC-2020 01.0777.0214.009007. $6,120.41

Dept Total $17,389.66
0777 0401 COMMISSIONERS COURT FAZZONE CONSTRUCTION CO 

INC

003-2041 31-OCT-2020 01.0777.0401.009007. $70,025.59

0777 0401 COMMISSIONERS COURT FAZZONE CONSTRUCTION CO 

INC

004-2041 30-NOV-2020 01.0777.0401.009007. $250,015.46

0777 0401 COMMISSIONERS COURT HALFF ASSOCIATES, INC 10045829 17-DEC-2020 01.0777.0401.009007. $4,993.57

0777 0401 COMMISSIONERS COURT JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;13674 07-DEC-2020 01.0777.0401.009007. $11.99

0777 0401 COMMISSIONERS COURT JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;23382 07-DEC-2020 01.0777.0401.009007. $38.68

0777 0401 COMMISSIONERS COURT JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;23382 07-DEC-2020 01.0777.0401.009007. $135.46

0777 0401 COMMISSIONERS COURT JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;25830 07-DEC-2020 01.0777.0401.009007. $7.48

0777 0401 COMMISSIONERS COURT JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;44788 07-DEC-2020 01.0777.0401.009007. $269.63

0777 0401 COMMISSIONERS COURT JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;44788 07-DEC-2020 01.0777.0401.009007. -$20.55

0777 0401 COMMISSIONERS COURT JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;49063 05-DEC-2020 01.0777.0401.009007. $18.84

Dept Total $325,496.15
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0831 0231 ADMIN/MGMT JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;05121 07-DEC-2020 01.0831.0231.004232. $485.00

0831 0231 ADMIN/MGMT JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;05121 07-DEC-2020 01.0831.0231.004210. $417.25

0831 0231 ADMIN/MGMT JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;05121 07-DEC-2020 01.0831.0231.003900. $100.00

0831 0231 ADMIN/MGMT JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;05121 07-DEC-2020 01.0831.0231.003900. $564.00

0831 0231 ADMIN/MGMT JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;05121 07-DEC-2020 01.0831.0231.004621. $359.79

0831 0231 ADMIN/MGMT JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;74925 07-DEC-2020 01.0831.0231.003100. $82.15

0831 0231 ADMIN/MGMT JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;74925 07-DEC-2020 01.0831.0231.004232. $40.00

0831 0231 ADMIN/MGMT JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;96232 07-DEC-2020 01.0831.0231.004210. $95.00

0831 0231 ADMIN/MGMT JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;96232 07-DEC-2020 01.0831.0231.004210. $589.77

0831 0231 ADMIN/MGMT JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;96232 07-DEC-2020 01.0831.0231.004621. $30.78

0831 0231 ADMIN/MGMT JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;96232 07-DEC-2020 01.0831.0231.004100. $2,549.00

0831 0231 ADMIN/MGMT JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;96232 07-DEC-2020 01.0831.0231.004211. $312.00

0831 0231 ADMIN/MGMT LHREV AUSTIN UNIVERSITY PARK 

LP

TW002115-01012021 15-DEC-2020 01.0831.0231.004610. $23,286.64

Dept Total $28,911.38
0831 0236 CAMPO PROJECTS BGE INC 11-200531 30-NOV-2020 01.0831.0236.009005. $37,116.45

0831 0236 CAMPO PROJECTS HALFF ASSOCIATES, INC 10045729 16-DEC-2020 01.0831.0236.009005. $27,354.86

Dept Total $64,471.31
0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ADVANCE AUTO PARTS 3528034439609 09-DEC-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $149.38

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ADVANCE AUTO PARTS 3528034543810 10-DEC-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $2.90

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ADVANCE AUTO PARTS 3528034543822 10-DEC-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $5.94

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE BOBCAT OF AUSTIN P52932 08-DEC-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $292.28

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE CENTEX TOWING, INC 29303 22-OCT-2020 01.0882.0882.003524. $75.00

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE CENTEX TOWING, INC 29304 22-OCT-2020 01.0882.0882.003524. $65.00

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE DON HEWLETT CHEVROLET 

BUICK INC

106681 09-DEC-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $17.11
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0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE DON HEWLETT CHEVROLET 

BUICK INC

46711 09-DEC-2020 01.0882.0882.003524. $6,489.95

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE HOTSY CARLSON EQUIPMENT CO 109123 10-DEC-2020 01.0882.0882.004513. $98.95

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;03295 07-DEC-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $102.90

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;03295 07-DEC-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $92.61

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;03295 07-DEC-2020 01.0882.0882.004500. $786.00

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;03295 07-DEC-2020 01.0882.0882.003001. $90.26

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;03295 07-DEC-2020 01.0882.0882.003001. $297.70

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;03295 07-DEC-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $901.47

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;03295 07-DEC-2020 01.0882.0882.004231. $30.00

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;03295 07-DEC-2020 01.0882.0882.003524. $525.00

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;03295 07-DEC-2020 01.0882.0882.003001. $50.88

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;03295 07-DEC-2020 01.0882.0882.003303. $307.80

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;11139 07-DEC-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $58.22

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;11139 07-DEC-2020 01.0882.0882.003524. $54.00

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;11139 07-DEC-2020 01.0882.0882.003524. $1.16

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;11139 07-DEC-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $52.44

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;11139 07-DEC-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $18.80

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;11139 07-DEC-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $159.52

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;11139 07-DEC-2020 01.0882.0882.003303. $20.39

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;11139 07-DEC-2020 01.0882.0882.003001. $123.38

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;11139 07-DEC-2020 01.0882.0882.003006. $860.82

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;11139 07-DEC-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $17.89

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;11139 07-DEC-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $37.42

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;11139 07-DEC-2020 01.0882.0882.003303. $221.60

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;11139 07-DEC-2020 01.0882.0882.003001. $29.98

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;65503 07-DEC-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $465.50
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0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;65503 07-DEC-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $27.98

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;65503 07-DEC-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $34.87

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE PETROLEUM TRADERS 

CORPORATION

1609461 07-DEC-2020 01.0882.0882.003301. $11,853.94

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE PETROLEUM TRADERS 

CORPORATION

1610338 09-DEC-2020 01.0882.0882.003301. $12,651.07

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE UNITED AG & TURF 11282436 10-DEC-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $489.43

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE UNITED AG & TURF 11282451 10-DEC-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $16.87

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE UNITED AG & TURF 11282459 10-DEC-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $48.00

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE UNITED AG & TURF 11282462 10-DEC-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $35.02

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE UNITED AG & TURF 11282475 10-DEC-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $1,247.22

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE UNITED AG & TURF 11282483 10-DEC-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $32.21

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE UNITED AG & TURF 11282502 10-DEC-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. -$123.15

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE UNITED AG & TURF 11282834 10-DEC-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $8.04

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE UNITED AG & TURF 11282854 10-DEC-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. -$131.50

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE YOUNGBLOOD AUTOMOTIVE & 

TIRE LLC

360491 10-DEC-2020 01.0882.0882.003525. $170.30

Dept Total $38,862.55
0999 0341 MOBILE OUTREACH 

DEPARTMENT

Aldridge, Michelle J 12/14/2020 14-DEC-2020 01.0999.0341.009007. $136.40

0999 0341 MOBILE OUTREACH 

DEPARTMENT

FUELMAN NP59331432 21-DEC-2020 01.0999.0341.009007. $5.00

0999 0341 MOBILE OUTREACH 

DEPARTMENT

FUELMAN NP59331432 21-DEC-2020 01.0999.0341.009007. $22.62

0999 0341 MOBILE OUTREACH 

DEPARTMENT

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;20507 07-DEC-2020 01.0999.0341.009007. $319.58

0999 0341 MOBILE OUTREACH 

DEPARTMENT

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;68253 07-DEC-2020 01.0999.0341.009007. $140.00

0999 0341 MOBILE OUTREACH 

DEPARTMENT

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;68253 07-DEC-2020 01.0999.0341.009007. $43.86

0999 0341 MOBILE OUTREACH 

DEPARTMENT

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;68253 07-DEC-2020 01.0999.0341.009007. $9.66

0999 0341 MOBILE OUTREACH 

DEPARTMENT

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;68253 07-DEC-2020 01.0999.0341.009005. $517.50

0999 0341 MOBILE OUTREACH 

DEPARTMENT

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;79147 07-DEC-2020 01.0999.0341.009007. $42.78

0999 0341 MOBILE OUTREACH 

DEPARTMENT

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;88440 07-DEC-2020 01.0999.0341.009007. $75.00
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0999 0341 MOBILE OUTREACH 

DEPARTMENT

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;88440 07-DEC-2020 01.0999.0341.009007. $88.00

0999 0341 MOBILE OUTREACH 

DEPARTMENT

VERIZON WIRELESS 9868821663 10-DEC-2020 01.0999.0341.009007. $258.72

Dept Total $1,659.12
0999 0401 COMMISSIONERS COURT AGE OF CENTRAL TEXAS 12/17/2020 17-DEC-2020 01.0999.0401.009007. $3,375.84

0999 0401 COMMISSIONERS COURT APPLE INC AD29754517 05-DEC-2020 01.0999.0401.009007. $2,277.00

0999 0401 COMMISSIONERS COURT APPLE INC AD30440088 25-NOV-2020 01.0999.0401.009007. $1,702.00

0999 0401 COMMISSIONERS COURT APPLE INC AE00551990 05-DEC-2020 01.0999.0401.009007. $19,527.00

0999 0401 COMMISSIONERS COURT BLUEBONNET TRAILS 

COMMUNITY SERVICES

WILCO-PPB-CARES-ADD 16-DEC-2020 01.0999.0401.009007. $761,187.50

0999 0401 COMMISSIONERS COURT DELL COMPUTER CORP 10447559654 10-DEC-2020 01.0999.0401.009007. $1,833.24

0999 0401 COMMISSIONERS COURT DELL COMPUTER CORP 10447578399 10-DEC-2020 01.0999.0401.009007. $1,833.24

0999 0401 COMMISSIONERS COURT JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;07477 05-DEC-2020 01.0999.0401.009007. $5,637.35

0999 0401 COMMISSIONERS COURT JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;07477 05-DEC-2020 01.0999.0401.009007. $1,047.15

0999 0401 COMMISSIONERS COURT JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;07477 05-DEC-2020 01.0999.0401.009007. $1,569.80

0999 0401 COMMISSIONERS COURT JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;07477 05-DEC-2020 01.0999.0401.009007. $371.18

0999 0401 COMMISSIONERS COURT JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;07477 05-DEC-2020 01.0999.0401.009007. $18,782.40

0999 0401 COMMISSIONERS COURT JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;11380 05-DEC-2020 01.0999.0401.009007. $120.00

0999 0401 COMMISSIONERS COURT JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;11380 05-DEC-2020 01.0999.0401.009007. $259.06

0999 0401 COMMISSIONERS COURT JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;13674 07-DEC-2020 01.0999.0401.009007. $3,999.95

0999 0401 COMMISSIONERS COURT JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;13674 07-DEC-2020 01.0999.0401.009007. $1,793.98

0999 0401 COMMISSIONERS COURT JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;13674 07-DEC-2020 01.0999.0401.009007. $35.72

0999 0401 COMMISSIONERS COURT JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;13674 07-DEC-2020 01.0999.0401.009007. $3,948.48

0999 0401 COMMISSIONERS COURT JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;33019 05-DEC-2020 01.0999.0401.009007. $825.47

0999 0401 COMMISSIONERS COURT JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;33019 05-DEC-2020 01.0999.0401.009007. $1,759.20

0999 0401 COMMISSIONERS COURT JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;42144 05-DEC-2020 01.0999.0401.009007. $3,996.50

0999 0401 COMMISSIONERS COURT JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;42144 05-DEC-2020 01.0999.0401.009007. $520.00

0999 0401 COMMISSIONERS COURT JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;42144 05-DEC-2020 01.0999.0401.009007. $1,255.00

0999 0401 COMMISSIONERS COURT JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;44514 07-DEC-2020 01.0999.0401.009007. $54.99

Page 35 of 74



Fund Requirements Report 

Through Disbursement Date: 05-JAN-2021

0999 0401 COMMISSIONERS COURT JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;49063 05-DEC-2020 01.0999.0401.009007. $2,690.97

0999 0401 COMMISSIONERS COURT JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;49063 05-DEC-2020 01.0999.0401.009007. $1,794.98

0999 0401 COMMISSIONERS COURT JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;49063 05-DEC-2020 01.0999.0401.009007. $1,979.94

0999 0401 COMMISSIONERS COURT JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;49063 05-DEC-2020 01.0999.0401.009007. $896.99

0999 0401 COMMISSIONERS COURT JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;65628 05-DEC-2020 01.0999.0401.009007. $938.00

0999 0401 COMMISSIONERS COURT JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;68340 05-DEC-2020 01.0999.0401.009007. $304.50

0999 0401 COMMISSIONERS COURT JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;93264 05-DEC-2020 01.0999.0401.009007. $299.00

0999 0401 COMMISSIONERS COURT JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;97735 07-DEC-2020 01.0999.0401.009007. $480.00

0999 0401 COMMISSIONERS COURT LAVI INDUSTRIES INC IC0001472149 10-DEC-2020 01.0999.0401.009007. $102.19

0999 0401 COMMISSIONERS COURT SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS 

INC

GB00396187 21-DEC-2020 01.0999.0401.009007. $4,830.00

0999 0401 COMMISSIONERS COURT SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS 

INC

GB00396187 21-DEC-2020 01.0999.0401.009007. $1,145.00

0999 0401 COMMISSIONERS COURT SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS 

INC

GB00636097 17-DEC-2020 01.0999.0401.009007. $18,000.00

0999 0401 COMMISSIONERS COURT SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS 

INC

GB00636097 17-DEC-2020 01.0999.0401.009007. $0.00

0999 0401 COMMISSIONERS COURT THE KEY2FREE 12;FY19K2F 17-DEC-2020 01.0999.0401.009005. $786.00

0999 0401 COMMISSIONERS COURT VERIZON WIRELESS 9868128883 01-DEC-2020 01.0999.0401.009007. $721.81

0999 0401 COMMISSIONERS COURT VERIZON WIRELESS 9868441041 04-DEC-2020 01.0999.0401.009007. $81.06

0999 0401 COMMISSIONERS COURT WE ARE BLOOD 12/22/2020 22-DEC-2020 01.0999.0401.009007. $63,351.00

Dept Total $936,113.49
0999 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;49781 07-DEC-2020 01.0999.0545.009007. $500.00

Dept Total $500.00
0999 0561 GRANTS-COUNTY SHERIFF Ferguson, Michael C 12/17/2020 17-DEC-2020 01.0999.0561.009007. $70.00

0999 0561 GRANTS-COUNTY SHERIFF JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;52833 07-DEC-2020 01.0999.0561.009007. $149.99

0999 0561 GRANTS-COUNTY SHERIFF JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;52833 07-DEC-2020 01.0999.0561.009007. $179.98

0999 0561 GRANTS-COUNTY SHERIFF JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;64183 07-DEC-2020 01.0999.0561.009007. $427.00

0999 0561 GRANTS-COUNTY SHERIFF JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;96814 07-DEC-2020 01.0999.0561.009007. $812.46
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0999 0561 GRANTS-COUNTY SHERIFF Sapien, III, Joe D 12/17/2020 17-DEC-2020 01.0999.0561.009007. $98.50

Dept Total $1,737.93
0999 0582 911 ADDRESSING JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;21346 07-DEC-2020 01.0999.0582.009005. $142.00

0999 0582 911 ADDRESSING JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;21346 07-DEC-2020 01.0999.0582.009005. $325.00

0999 0582 911 ADDRESSING JP MORGAN CHASE BANK DEC 20;51593 07-DEC-2020 01.0999.0582.009005. $1,060.00

0999 0582 911 ADDRESSING VERIZON WIRELESS 9868859296 10-DEC-2020 01.0999.0582.009005. $113.97

Dept Total $1,640.97

Grand Total $2,001,076.32
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Description

BOND FORFEITURE SETTLEMENT FEES REFUND 

RE 20-0646-CC2

PAYMENT OF SVC FEES, D/CLK

PAYMENT OF SVC FEES, D/CLK

PAYMENT OF SVC FEES, D/CLK

PAYMENT OF SVC FEES, D/CLK

C#18-0123-T395, 20-0392-T368, PAYMENT OF SVC 

FEES, D/CLK

C#20-0287-T26, 20-0507-T26, PAYMENT OF SVC 

FEES, D/CLK

PAYMENT OF SVC FEES, D/CLK

C#20-0501-T395, PAYMENT OF SVC FEES, D/CLK

PAYMENT OF SVC FEES, D/CLK

R#29554, OVERPAYMENT REFUND, EMS

C#07-485-T368, 20-0031-T26, 20-0449-T395, 20-

0507-T26, PAYMENT OF SVC FEES, D/CLK

C#08-870-T277, 20-0317-T395, 20-0346-T425, 08-

848-T26, PAYMENT OF SVC FEES, D/CLK

PAYMENT OF SVC FEES, D/CLK

C#20-0013-T395, PAYMENT OF SVC FEES, D/CLK

PAYMENT OF SVC FEES, D/CLK

PAYMENT OF SVC FEES, D/CLK

PAYMENT OF SVC FEES, D/CLK

PAYMENT OF SVC FEES, D/CLK

PAYMENT OF SVC FEES, D/CLK

JPM, TO BE REIMB, DEC 20;03138, JUV

JPM, TO BE REFUNDED, DEC 20;13674, ITS

JPM, TO BE REFUNDED, DEC 20;32924, ANML 

SVC

JPM, TO BE REFUNDED, DEC;33019, MAINT

JPM, TO BE REFUNDED, DEC 20;33360, R&B

JPM, TO BE REIMB/REFUNDED, DEC 20;47242, 

JUV
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JPM, TO BE REIMB, DEC 20;68253, MOT

JPM, TO BE REIMBURSED, DEC 20;79147, MOT

JPM, REFUNDED, NOV 20;80193, RR

JPM, TO BE REFUNDED, DEC 20;82163, MAINT

JPM, REFUNDED, DEC 20;82163, MAINT

JPM, REFUND, NOV 20;94209, ITS

R#28905, OVERPAYMENT REFUND, EMS

PAYMENT OF SVC FEES, D/CLK

PAYMENT OF SVC FEES, D/CLK

C#18-0123-T395, PAYMENT OF SVC FEES, D/CLK

R#29323, 29248, OVERPAYMENT REFUND, EMS

R#28872, OVERPAYMENT REFUND, EMS

C#20-0009-T395, 20-0031-T26, 20-0286-T425, 

PAYMENT OF SVC FEES, D/CLK

C#20-0280-T368, 19-0082-T395, PAYMENT OF SVC 

FEES, D/CLK

PAYMENT OF SVC FEES, D/CLK

PAYMENT OF SVC FEES, D/CLK

PAYMENT OF SVC FEES, D/CLK

C#18-0123-T395, PAYMENT OF SVC FEES, D/CLK

PAYMENT OF SVC FEES, D/CLK

C#18-1099-K277, EXTRADITION FEE, A/PROB

R#29243, OVERPAYMENT REFUND, EMS

R#29491, REFUND ORDER TJH 00-PCC5, 

CK#79548, REFUND CANCELLED, EMS

PAYMENT OF SVC FEES, D/CLK

PAYMENT OF SVC FEES, D/CLK

PAYMENT OF SVC FEES, D/CLK

PAYMENT OF SVC FEES, NOV 2020, D/CLK

PAYMENT OF SVC FEES, OCT 2020, D/CLK
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PAYMENT OF SVC FEES, D/CLK

PAYMENT OF SVC FEES, D/CLK

C#19-0618-T395, WRIT, DAVODS 

MEDITERRANEAN CORP, CONST#1

C#19-0618-T395, WRIT, DAVODS 

MEDITERRANEAN CORP, CONST#1

NOV 3-24/2020, EXP REIMB, PCT#2

CURTAIN, CURTAIN ROD, TOWEL HOOK (2), 

PCT#3

JAN 8-10/2021, LODGING FOR CONF, K 

HAMMEREN, PCT#4

ONLINE COURSE, R BOLES, PCT#4

DEC 7/2020, EXP REIMB, INFRA

POSTAGE, INFRA

CLIENT SL, EMERGENCY HOUSING, MOT

UNIFORM PATCH , MOT

WHEN I WORK PLAN, SOFTWARE, MOT
